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BeConnected

Extended Warranty        

Genuine Tool Check

Service Center Locator

Product Information

Promotional Offer

JOIN BECONNECTED
TO GET FREE WARRANTY
EXTENSION!

SCAN ME
TO REGISTER

*Few tools are without BeConnected feature.2



Avail the best-in-class Bosch products with all the exciting benefits such as
Paperless Warranty, Warranty Extension, Reward Points*, Cashback*,
Product Information and Seamless After Sales Service.

Promotions/Coupons
Win exciting rewards and

BeConnected is a simple way for users to stay connected
through product registration.

Ratings & Reviews
Share your valuable experience

Fleet Management
Manage your entire

* T&C Apply, periodic promotions, Few tools are without BeConnected feature.

Communication/Bosch
Power Tools
Stay up-to-date with the

Where to Buy/Service
Locate the nearest Bosch Dealer / 
Authorized service center to you is
always relative

Warranty Certificate
Quality products with

Anti-Counterfeit
Certified Bosch-made

BENEFITS
Product Info (Video)
Valuable demos and
tutorials on the product

You can even get discount 
coupons/cashback*

Simply scan and enjoy a
world of benefits

Get product information, tutorial videos,
customer reviews and more

Register on BeConnected and
get Benefitted Receive E-warranty instantlyScan the QR code on the label of your

Power Tool

DOWNLOAD APP
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For more details, visit
www.bosch-pt.co.in or
the BeConnected app

NOW ALL
BOSCH PROFESSIONAL

TOOLS COME WITH
1 YEAR WARRANTY
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SUSTAINABILITY

Sustainability

“Companies shouldn't have to choose 
between being profitable and doing 
what's best for the planet. If the right 
path is chosen, both aims go hand in 
hand.”

Dr. Stefan Hartung, Chairman of the Board of Management

Circular economy
1 

Bosch is reducing its ecological footprint and 
striving to create social benefit. In this endeavor, 
Bosch takes its lead from the circular economy 
principle.

Water
1 

For Bosch, water is a resource to be treated 
sparingly. Regions in which water is scarce are a 
special concern.

Diversity
1 

For Bosch, diversity, equity, and inclusion are 
key to long-term success in business. In addition, 
Bosch contributes to the common good in the 
communities near its locations. 

Human rights
1 

Bosch takes on responsibility and is sensitive to 
human rights being respected – along the entire 
value chain.

Health
1 

Bosch contributes to human health – with 
innovative products and services and by 
ensuring that people and the environment 
do not come to harm through its production 
processes.

Climate action
1 2

Bosch is a climate action pioneer, advances 
the expansion of renewables, and strives 
continuously for energy efficiency.

 
 

Sustainability
2025

TARGET VISION
By acting in an economically, environmentally, and socially responsible manner, we want to improve people’s quality of 
life and safeguard the livelihoods of present and future generations.
Our “New Dimensions – Sustainability 2025” target vision describes six fundamental dimensions, each of which is 
specified and further developed based on the following major aspects.

Sustainability Strategy at Bosch Power Tools 

climate neutral Focus

-15%
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PRODUCT FEATURES

VARIABLE
SPEED

KICKBACK
CONTROL

PRECISION 
CLUTCH 

REDUCED
GRIP SIZE

CONNECTED
READY

VIBRATION
CONTROL

RESTART
PROTECTION

DROP
CONTROL

METALCHUCK ON/OFF

USER
INTERFACE LED LIGHT

ELECTRONIC
MOTOR PROTECTION LOCK–ON BUTTON

INTELLIGENT
BRAKE SYSTEM

CONSTANT
SPEED SOFT START

BRUSHLESS
MOTOR

 TOOLLESS CONNECTED

!
BRAKE SYSTEM

HEAVY DUTY
Power, performance and 
robustness redefined

BITURBO
BRUSHLESS
Tools powered by new high
performance motor and

VARIABLE SPEED
Adjust speed while working with
the tool by pushing the trigger
with different strength

KICKBACK CONTROL
Reduces the hazard of sudden
tool reactions in binding
conditions thanks to automatic
shut-down of the tool

METAL CHUCK

USER INTERFACE

VIBRATION
CONTROL

Full metal keyless chuck

adjustments thanks to the
integrated user interface and
connectivity features

low vibration by adding rubber
mounting/foam padding to the
handles

CONSTANT SPEED

ELECTRONIC MOTOR
PROTECTION

Best work results with
constant speed thanks to
electronic regulation of speed -
even under load

overheated or blocked

TOOLLESS

BRUSHLESS
MOTOR

RIGHT/LEFT
ROTATION

SOFT START

SPEED SELECTION

LED LIGHT

REDUCED GRIP SIZE

RESTART
PROTECTION

ENABLES PERMANENT
PERFORMANCE

No additional tools are
required for configuring the
tool, allowing for user-friendly 
operation

Longer motor life, more runtime
and more power

Forward and reverse rotation
for inserting and removing
screws

Soft start as the load and
torque of the motor are
temporarily reduced during
start-up

Best work results with speed
pre-selection for applications
requiring material-specific
speed

Led light for illuminating work
area

Outstanding small grip size
for best-in-class ergonomics

Prevents the tool from
automatically starting after a
power cut

and functions as transportation
lock

CONNECTED

BRAKE SYSTEM

PENDULUM

PRECISION CLUTCH

SIMPLY CONNECTED

CONNECTED
READY

DROP CONTROL

INTELLIGENT BRAKE
SYSTEM

Get connected – personalise
your tool and exchange
information with your App

When releasing the switch the
angle grinder
immediately stops

Saw blade pendulum action-
Adjustable 3-stage or 4-stage Saw
blade pendulum action

Precision clutch with 25+1
settings – provides driving
accuracy for reduced fastener
damage

Bluetooth® connectivity to
Bosch applications to make use
of advanced documentation
possibilities

With a bluetooth module the
tool has the possibility to be
connected. The module is not
part of the tool by default

When your power tool fails
and hits the floor, it turns off 
immediately

Effective work when high user
protection, also works when
power failure and ensures that
the tool stops significantly faster
than without a braking system

PROtection
Switch

PROTECTION
SWITCH
Outstanding user protection.
The protection switch instantly
switches the machine off when it
is released
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DIRECT
COOLING

PROTECTION
GUARD

VIBRATION
FEEDBACK

= ± 60°

SOFT GRIP

1/2''& 1/4''

FLEXICLICK
SYSTEM

0.05–50m

BIG
NUMBERS

IP 65

ERGONOMIC

20mm

28 mm

System

Click&
Clean

COLOUR
DISPLAY

STAKE OUT

2.5mm

OVERLOAD
PROTECTION

DIRECT COOLING

FLIP DISPLAY

PYTHAGORAS
FUNCTION

PROTECTION
GUARD

INSTANT VIBRATION
FEEDBACK

SOFT GRIP

GREEN LASER
BEAM

INDIRECT
MEASUREMENT
FUNCTION

For high overload capability and a
long service life

For adjusting for working process
and better readability

Best work results with
constant speed thanks to
electronic regulation of speed -
even under load

Outstanding user protection
thanks to the anti-rotation
protective guard - stands firm,
even if the disc breaks

On successful and failed
measurement. Great if the
display is out of sight, and on loud
construction sites

thanks to softgrip

For superior visibility indoors.
Greater visibility for even faster
and easier targeting

Including height, length,
and double indirect height

ERGONOMIC

BIT INSERTION
SQUARE,BIT
HOLDER, EXTERNAL 
SQUARE

FLEXICLICK
SYSTEM

CURVE RADIUS

Effortless grasping

challenge - the optimum
solution in every work situation

20 mm

LONG LIFETIME

MEASURING
ACCURACY

STAKE OUT
FUNCTION

VIBRATION

COLOR DISPLAY

TILT SENSOR

of the tool as the tool shuts
off in case of an extreme
overload situation

± 1.5 mm

STROKE LENGTH

CLICK & CLEAN
SYSTEM
Immediate dust extraction for 
the clear work surface

BLUETOOTH®

applications to make use of 
advanced documentation 
possibilities

MEASURING
RANGE
From 0.05 to 50 meters

BIG NUMBERS
MODE
For fast and easy readability. 
Large measurement result, 
fading out everything else on 
the display

IP 65 WATER AND
DUST PROTECTION

and protection from water, up 
to water projected by a nozzle 
against enclosure from any 
direction

Allows measuring repeatedly
a predefined length

2.5 mm

contrast

0° - 360°

PRODUCT FEATURES

8



PROTECTION

SAFETY BEGINS WITH ME

Bosch’s Commitment to Safety
As the world’s leading power tool manufacturer, Bosch is committed not only to providing the ultimate in 
innovation, reliability and performance, but also to the safety of all who work with power tools.

The protection of users’ health and safety has been a cornerstone of our policy, and a responsibility that we take very 
seriously. As such, we are continually investing in safety technology, as well as user education.

Bosch products offer protection against a wide range of hazards. To help you work efficiently and safely with power 
tools, Bosch is continuously inventing technologies that help in making the life of our users easier and safer.

Bosch recognizes that safety in the worksite is a team 
effort. While we are committed to making safer tools, 
users must also commit to safer working practices. When 
using any power tool, it is of paramount importance 
that they be handled carefully and responsibly. Most 
workplace injuries occur due to lack of knowledge, 
negligence, misuse, and over-confidence. Knowing your 
tools and best practices is your best protection against 
injury.
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KICKBACK
CONTROL

RESTART
PROTECTION

SOFT START

DROP
CONTROL

INTELLIGENT
BRAKE SYSTEM

KICKBACK CONTROL
Shuts off grinder when the wheel gets into a bind situation.
•    Bosch invented and introduced high end grinders in 2010.
•    The most common cause of injury to operators and nearby workers.
•    Most sites and/or companies require tools with kickback control.
•    Cutting wheel: Twisting or canting the wheel will cause kickback, however kickback control
     will not engage.
•    Cutting wheel: A pinching or impeding the rotation of the wheel engages the kickback control.
•
•
    Grinding: Snagging the wheel will not engage the kickback control.

The wheel must be forcibly stopped in order for the kickback control to activate.

RESTART PROTECTION
Helps prevent accidental tool startup if the supply of power is interrupted.

•    Bosch invented and introduced on high end grinders in 2011

•    Most sites and/or companies require tools with restart protection.

•    For continued operation, the switch must be released, and the tool restarted (slide switch 
     – move to off position and then back on. For paddle, release paddle and reactivate).

SOFT START 
Soft start as the load and torque of the motor are temporarily reduced during start-up.

DROP CONTROL
•    Helps shut the grinder off after accidentally dropping the tool on the floor.
•    When working with grinders, it is possible the grinder may be dropped. A dead man switch
     grinder will turn the grinder off when dropped, a tool with lock on switch will not turn off.
•    Only applies to select grinders with lock-on switches (slide & some paddle).
•    Conditions: Drop distance has to be greater than 1 foot, and on a hard surface or hit with
     a force impact equal to a 1 foot drop.

INTELLIGENT BRAKE SYSTEM
Helps provide a rapid stop of the wheel when the switch is turned off.

•    After switching off the grinder, the spinning accessory may grab the surface and pull the tool
     out of your control.
•    Bosch introduced an electromagnetic braking system designed to stop the disc from rotating.
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VIBRATION
CONTROL

VIBRATION CONTROL
Prolonged or excessive exposure to elevated levels of vibration can result in not only fatigue
and reduced productivity, but also in the development of Hand Arm Vibration Syndrome (HAVS),
commonly referred to as Vibration White Finger.
Bosch has been addressing the HAVS concern since 2001 by incorporating "Vibration Control"
handles into most of their power tools. Through consistent refinement of the technology, Bosch
is striving to extend this in to a wider range of power tools.
Vibration control side handle allows for improved user comfort and control.
•    Small angle grinder(SAG): Reduces up to 70% of vibration in the side handle.
•    Large angle grinder(LAG): Features incorporated into the body of the tool and the side
     handle to help reduce vibration during grinding.

DUST SOLUTION
A hygienic working environment can enhance efficiency and precision in task execution, besides
promoting the longevity of tools and accessories by mitigating dust accumulation. Moreover,
a workspace with reduced levels of dust can facilitate greater working speed and minimize
health hazards in the long run. To cater to these concerns, Bosch has devised a specialized
Dust Extraction System that seamlessly integrates dust extractors and power tools, safeguarding
users from hazardous dust emissions resulting from power tool usage.
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SCREWDRIVER                                        Bosch GO 2.0 Professional

SCREWDRIVER                                 Bosch GO 2.0 Kit Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Torque, max. (hard/soft)
No-load speed
Electronic brake
Smart stop
Tool holder

84672900
06019H21L1
3.6V
5/2.5 Nm
360 rpm
Yes
Yes
1/4" Inter HEX

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Torque, max. (hard/soft)
No-load speed
Electronic brake
Smart stop
Tool holder
Weight excl. battery

84672900
06019H2181
3.6V
5/2.5 Nm
360 rpm
Yes
Yes
1/4" Inter HEX
0.31 kg

Weight excl. battery 0.31 kg
Scope of supply:
1 Micro USB cable,
PH1 & PH2 screw bit

Scope of supply:
Carrying case, Micro USB cable,
33-piece screwdriver bit set

 MRP: 5,600

 MRP: 6,100

 MRP: 6,800

Technical Specifications

Technical Specifications

SCREWDRIVER    New!  Bosch GO 3.0 Kit  Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage

Torque, max. (hard/soft)
No-load speed
Torque setting
Bit Holder
Charging port 
Weight excl. battery

84672900
06019H2281
3.6V

Battery capacity 2.0 Ah
5 / 2 Nm
360 rpm
7 settings
1/4" Hex Uni
USB-C
0.32 kg

Scope of supply:
Carrying case, USB C cable
9 Pc Screwdriver Set

Technical Specifications

*Battery charger not included

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
No-load speed
Soft torque
Weight (w/o batt | w/2.0Ah batt)
Dimension (L/W/H)
Tool Holder
Max. screw diameter

1/4'' Hex Uni
6mm

84672900
06019K70L1
18V
0-4,500
5.2 Nm
0.95 | 1.3 kg
261/56/222 

Scope of supply:
1x screwdriver bit PH 2, 1x belt clip, 1x bit holder, 

 MRP: 14,600

Technical Specifications

DRYWALL SCREWDRIVER GTB 185-LI (Solo)  Professional

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 2025 13
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ROTARY TOOL                                                     GRO 12V-35 (Solo) Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
No-load speed
Weight
Dimensions L x W x H

84672900
06019C50K1
12V
5,000/35,000 rpm
0.62 kg
44 x 36 x 11.5 cm

Scope of supply:
5x cutting disc, 32 mm, Arbour, Housing adapter
key, Collet, 1/2 L-BOXX inlay for tool
cardboard box.  
*Battery and charger not included  MRP: 8,900

Technical Specifications

DRILL DRIVER                                           GSR 12V-15 FC Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage

Torque (hard/soft)
Max. screw diameter
Max. drilling (wood/steel)
Chuck size

84672100
06019F60F0
12V

No-load speed  (1st/2nd) 0-400/0-1,300 rpm
30/15 Nm
7 mm
19/10 mm
10 mm

Weight excl. battery 0.6 kg
Scope of supply:
Drill chuck adapter GFA 12-B, Off-set angle adapter
GFA 12-E, Angle adapter GFA 12-W, Hex adapter, 
1 Charger, 2 x 2.0 Ah LI-ion batteries, Carry case  

 MRP: 29,150

Technical Specifications

DRILL DRIVER   GSR 120-LI  Professional 

Weight excl. battery 0.8 kg

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
No-load speed(1st /2nd)
Torque (hard/soft)
Max. screw diameter
Max. drilling (wood/steel)
Chuck size

84672100
06019G80F0
12V
0-400/0-1,500 rpm
30/14 Nm
7 mm
20/10 mm
10 mm

Scope of supply:
2 x 12V 2.0 Ah LI-ion batteries, 1 Charger, Carry case,
Accessory set, 6 Metal drill bit, 4 Wood drill bit, 
10 Screw driver bit and 1 Screw driver bit holder 

 MRP: 12,900

Technical Specifications

DRILL DRIVER   GSR 120 + 1x2.0Ah Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
No-load speed
Torque, max. (hard/soft)
Max. screw diameter
Chuck size
Drilling in wood/metal
Weight incl. battery

84672100
06019G80F1
12V
0-400/0-1,500 rpm
30/14 Nm
7 mm
10 mm
20/10 mm
0.8 kg

Scope of supply:
1 x 12V 2.0 Ah LI-ion battery,
1 Charger, Carry case  MRP: 8,100

Technical Specifications

14



DRILL DRIVER                         GSR 185-LI Kit Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Head length
No-load speed
Max. torque (hard/soft)
Chuck Size
Max. drilling (wood/metal)
Weight (w/2.0Ah)

84672100
06019K30F0
18V
162 mm
0-500/1,900 rpm
50/21 Nm
13 mm
35/10 mm
1.3 kg

Chuck material Metal
Scope of supply:
2 x 2.0 Ah LI-ion batteries,
1 Charger, Carry case  MRP: 18,250

Technical Specifications

DRILL DRIVER                                   GSR 18V-50 Kit Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
No-load speed
Torque, max. (hard/soft)
Max. drilling (wood/steel)
Max. screw diameter

84672100
06019H50F0
18V
0 - 460/0 -1,800 rpm
50/28 Nm
35/13 mm
10 mm

Chuck material Metal
Chuck size 13 mm
Weight excl. battery 1 kg
Scope of supply:
Carry case, 1 Charger,
2 x 2.0 Ah LI-ion batteries  MRP: 28,300

Technical Specifications

DRILL DRIVER                           GSR 12V-30 (Solo) Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
No-load speed
Torque, max. (hard/soft)
Max. screw diameter
Max. drilling (wood/steel)

84672100
06019G9082
12V
0-420/0-1,600 rpm
30/18 Nm
8 mm
20/10 mm

Weight excl. battery 0.72 kg
Scope of supply:
Cardboard Box,
*Battery and charger not included  MRP: 11,250

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 12,900

DRILL DRIVER                           GSR 12V-35 HX (Solo) Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
No-load speed (1st/2nd)
Torque (soft/hard)
Max. screw diameter
Max. drilling (wood/steel)
Chuck capacity, min./max.
Weight excl. battery

84672100
06019J9180
12V
0-460/0-1,750 rpm
20/35 Nm
8 mm
32/10 mm
0.8/10 mm
0.57 kg

Scope of supply:
Cardboard Box,
*Battery and charger not  included

Technical Specifications

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 2025 15



IMPACT DRILL DRIVERS New! GSB 183-LI Kit (2 Battery) Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
No-load speed (1st)
No-load speed (2nd)
Torque (hard/soft/max)
Max. screw diameter
Torque settings
Weight incl. battery
Drilling in masonry/Metal

84672100 
06019K91F0
18V
374-484 rpm
1,402-1,815 rpm
21/56/56 Nm
10 mm
20
1.5 kg
10 mm

Scope of supply:
2 x 18V/2.0 Ah Li-ion batteries,
1 Charger, Carry case.  MRP: 16,350

Technical Specifications

*Battery and charger not inciuded

DRILL DRIVERS                           GSR 18V-50 (Solo) Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Battery Voltage
No-load speed (1st gear / 2nd gear)

Torque (soft/hard/max.)
Chuck size
Max. drilling (alum/wood/metal)
Weight excl. battery

84672100
06019H5082
18V
0-460/0-1,800 rpm
28/50/50 Nm
13 mm
13/35/13 mm
1 kg

Scope of supply:
Cardboard box,  MRP: 15,000

Technical Specifications

Chuck material Metal

IMPACT DRILL DRIVER                                      GSB 120-LI Kit  Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
No-load speed (1st/2nd)
Torque (hard/soft)
Max. impact rate
Max. drilling (wood/ metal/masonry)

Weight with battery

84672100
06019G81F2
12V
0-400/0-1,500 rpm
30/14 Nm
22,500 bpm
20/10/8 mm
1.1 kg

Scope of supply:
Carry case, 1 Charger,
2 x 2.0 Ah LI-lon batteries, Accessory set: 
4 Wood drill bits, 4 Metal drill bits, 4 Masonry drill
bits, 10 Screw driver bits, 1 Screw bit holder

 MRP: 14,000

Technical Specifications

DRILL DRIVER                                       New!  GSR 18V-65 (Solo) Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Rated Voltage 
No-load speed 
Max. torque (hard/soft) 
Chuck capacity 
Max screw diameter 
Head length
Max drilling diameter wood 
 

84672100
06019N30F2
18V
0-550/ 0-2,100 1/min
63 / 31 Nm
13 mm
10 mm
166 mm
35 mm

Scope of supply:
Carrying case
*Battery and charger not inciuded

 MRP: 9,750

Technical Specifications

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 202516



*Battery and charger not included 

 MRP: 31,850

IMPACT DRILL DRIVERS                                        GSB 18V-150 C (Solo) Professional

Technical Specifications

Scope of supply:
Carry case L-BOXX 136,
Auxillary Handle

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Torque (soft/hard/max.)
No-load speed (1st/2nd gear)
Max. impact rate
Chuck capacity, min./max.
Weight excl. battery
Max drilling (wood/metal/masonry)

Chuck material

84672100
06019J51L0
18V
84/100/150 Nm
0-550/0-2,200 rpm
30,000 bpm
1.5/13 mm
2.2 kg
150/16/20 mm
Metal 

set with holder
 MRP: 20,200

IMPACT DRILL DRIVERS                         GSB 185-LI Kit Professional

Technical Specifications
HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
No-load speed (1st/2nd)
Weight (w/2.0Ah)
Max. screw diameter
Max. drilling (wood/metal/masonry)

Chuck material

84672100
06019K31F2 
18V
0-500/0-1,900 rpm
1.3 kg
10 mm
35/10/10 mm
Metal 

Chuck size 13 mm
Scope of supply:
2 x 2.0 Ah LI-ion batteries,
1 Charger, Carry case, 23-piece
drilling and screwdriving bit

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 2025 17

IMPACT DRILL DRIVERS New! GSB 183-LI Kit (1 Battery) Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
No-load speed (1st)
No-load speed (2nd)
Torque (hard/soft/max)
Max. screw diameter
Torque settings
Weight excl. battery
Drilling in masonry/Metal

84672100 
06019K91F1
18V
374-484 rpm
1,402-1,815 rpm
21/56/56 Nm
10 mm
20
1.2 kg
10 mm

Scope of supply:
1 x 18V/2.0 Ah Li-ion batteries,
1 Charger, Carry case.

 MRP: 12,250

Technical Specifications



batteries, 1 Charger  MRP: 29,600

IMPACT DRIVER GDR 12 V-EC  Professional

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
No-load speed
Torque (hard)
Max. screw diameter
Rated impact rate
Bit holder

84672100
06019E00F6
12V
2,600 rpm
110 Nm
M4-M12
0-3,100 bpm
1/4" internal hexagon

Scope of supply:
Carry case, 2 x 2.0 Ah LI-ion

 MRP: 17,650

IMPACT DRIVER GDR 120-LI Kit Professional

Technical Specifications

Scope of supply:
2x 2.0 Ah Li-ion batteries,
1 Charger, 1 Carry case 

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
No-load speed (1st/2nd)
Torque (hard)
Max. screw diameter
Rated impact rate
Bit holder

84672100
06019F00F0
12V
0-1,300/0-2,600 rpm
100 Nm
8 mm
0-1,900/0-3,200 bpm
1/4" hexagon socket

Weight incl. battery 1.1 kg

 MRP: 10,200

IMPACT DRILL DRIVER                         New! GSB 18V-65 (Solo) Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Torque (soft/hard/max.)
No-load speed (1st /2nd )
Drill chuck, version
Torque (max)
Max. impact rate
Chuck capacity, min./max.
Weight excl. battery
Torque settings

84672100
06019N31F2
31/65/31 Nm
0-550/0-2,100 rpm
13-mm keyless chuck
31 Nm
27,000 bpm
1.5 / 13 mm
1.12 kg
20

Scope of supply:
Carry case
Battery & Charger not included.

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 22,350

IMPACT DRILL DRIVER                         New! GSB 18V-65 kit Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Torque (soft/hard/max.)
No-load speed (1st /2nd )
Drill chuck, version
Torque (max)
Max. impact rate
Chuck capacity, min./max.
Weight excl. battery
Torque settings

84672100
06019N31F0
31/65/31 Nm
0-550/0-2,100 rpm
13-mm keyless chuck
31 Nm
27,000 bpm
1.5 / 13 mm
1.12 kg
20

Scope of supply:
2 x 2.0 Ah Li-ion batteries, 
GAL18V-40 Charger, 1 Carry case 

Technical Specifications

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 202518



 MRP: 31,150

IMPACT DRIVER                                    GDR 180-LI Professional

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
No-load speed
Impact rate
Max. torque
Tool holder
Screw diameter
Weight excl. battery

84672100 
06019G51F0
18V 
0-2,800 rpm
0-3,600 bpm
160 Nm
1/4" Hex Uni
M6-M14
1.02 kg

Scope of supply:
2x 2.0 Ah LI-ion batteries,
1 Charger, Carry case

 MRP: 41,200

IMPACT DRIVER                                                                  GDX 18V-200 C Professional

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Torque max.
No-load speed
Screw Diameter
Tool holder
Weight excl. battery

84672900
06019G42F0
18V
200 Nm
0-3,400 rpm
M6-M16
1/2" Square & 1/4" Hex
1.2 kg

Scope of supply:
Carry case, L-BOXX 136 with 
2x 4.0 Ah LI-ion batteries 

 MRP: 15,980

Technical Specifications
HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Torque, max.
No-load speed (3rd level)
No-load speed
Weight incl. battery
Tool holder
Torque settings
Impact rate
Weight excl. battery

84672100
06019L60L0
18V
220 Nm
0-3,400 rpm
0-800 rpm
1.7 kg
1/4'' Hex Uni
3
4,000 bpm
1 kg

Scope of supply:  
Battery & Charger not included.

IMPACT DRIVER New! GDR 18V-220 C  (Solo) Professional

 MRP: 18,500

IMPACT DRIVER                                                                                     New! GDR 18V-215 Professional

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
No-load speed*
No-load speed (1st level)*
No-load speed (2nd level)*
Torque settings
Weight excl. battery*
Torque, max.*
Weight incl. battery*
Bit Holder 

84672100
06019N20F2
18V
0-2,100 rpm
0-2,100 rpm
0-3,300 rpm
2
1 kg
215 Nm
1.4 kg
1/4" Hex

Scope of supply:
2x 2.0 Ah LI-ion batteries,
1 Charger, Carry case

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 2025 19



 MRP: 32,000

 IMPACT DRIVER/WRENCH                                            New!  GDX 18V-285 Professional

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Torque, max.
No-load speed
Weight incl. battery
Breakaway torque, max.
Impact rate
Torque settings
Weight excl. battery
Tool holder 

18 V
285 Nm
0-2,800 rpm
1.13 kg
500 Nm
0-3,600 bpm
2
1.1 kg
1/2" Square & 1/4" Hex

84672900
06019N21F2

Scope of supply:
2x2.0Ah, GAL 18V-40 in MPP Case

 MRP: XX,XXX

 IMPACT DRIVER/WRENCH                            New!  GDX 18V-285 (Solo) Professional

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Torque, max.
No-load speed
Weight incl. battery
Breakaway torque, max.
Impact rate
Torque settings
Weight excl. battery
Tool holder 

18 V
285 Nm
0-2,800 rpm
1.13 kg
500 Nm
0-3,600 bpm
2
1.1 kg
1/2" Square & 1/4" Hex

84672900
06019N21L0

Scope of supply:

 MRP: 37,000

IMPACT WRENCH                                                                              GDS 18V-200 Professional

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Square drive
No-load speed
Impact rate
Max. torque
Screw diameter
Weight excl. battery

84672100
06019J23F0
18V
1/2 inch
0-3,400 rpm
0-4,200 bpm
200 Nm
M6-M16
1.1 kg

Scope of supply:
2x 4.0 Ah LI-ion batteries, 1 Charger, Carry case 

 MRP: 25,000

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Torque, max.
No-load speed (3rd level)
No-load speed
Breakaway torque, max.
Torque settings
Weight excl. battery
Impact rate

18V
350 Nm
0-2,300 rpm
0-1,200 rpm
560 Nm
3
1.1 kg
0-3,400 bpm

84672100
06019M50F1

Scope of supply:
2x 4.0 Ah LI-ion batteries, 1 Charger, Carry case

IMPACT WRENCH    New!  GDS 18V-350 Professional

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 202520



 MRP: 51,000

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Max. declared torque
Square drive
No-load speed
Screw Diameter
Head length
Weight Excl Battery

84672100
06019K00F0
18V
400 Nm
1/2 inch
0-2,500 rpm
M10-M20
172 mm
1.25 kg

Scope of supply:
Carry case, 1 Charger,
2 x 5.0 Ah LI-ion batteries 

IMPACT WRENCH                                      GDS 18V-400 Professional

 MRP: 20,200

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Max. declared torque
Square drive
No-load speed
Screw Diameter
Head length
Weight (w/o battery)

84672100
06019K00K1
18V
400 Nm
1/2 inch
0-2,500 rpm
M10-M20
172 mm
1.25 kg

Scope of supply:
*Battery and charger not 
included, Carry case 

IMPACT WRENCH                        GDS 18V-400 (Solo) Professional

IMPACT WRENCH       GDS 18V-1050 H Professional

 MRP: 66,800

Technical Specifications
HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Max. tightening torque
Max. breakaway torque
Square drive
No-load speed
Impact rate
Torque
Bolt diameter
Weight (w/o battery)

84672100
06019J85F0
18V
1,050 Nm
1,700 Nm
3/4 inch
0-800/1,200/1,750 rpm
0-1,600/2,400/2,600 bpm
0-350/750/1050
M10-M24
2.9 kg

Scope of supply:
1 Charger, 2 x 5.0 Ah LI-ion
batteries,L-BOXX 136 

 MRP: 33,700

Technical Specifications
HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Max. tightening torque
Max. breakaway torque
Square drive
No-load speed
Impact rate
Torque
Bolt diameter
Weight (w/o battery)

84672100
06019J85L1
18V
1,050 Nm
1,700 Nm
3/4 inch
0-800/1,200/1,750 rpm
0-1,600/2,400/2,600 bpm
0.350/750/1050
M10-M24
2.9 kg

Scope of supply:
*Battery and charger not 
included, Carton Box

IMPACT WRENCH                                GDS 18V-1050 H (Solo)  ProfessionalNew!

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 2025 21



Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Max Declared Torque
Square drive
Speed Setting
No Load Speed
Impact rate
Screw Diameter
Connectivity feature

84672100
06019M1080
18V
1600 Nm
3/4 inch
3
0-800/1300/1750 rpm
0-1550/2200/2350 bhp
M16-M33
Yes

Scope of supply:
Battery & Charger is not 
included

IMPACT WRENCH                                      New! GDS 18V-1600 HC (Solo) Professional

 MRP: 41,000

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 202522



Scope of supply:  MRP: XX,XXX

Technical Specifications
HSN code
Part no.
Torque (soft/hard/max.)*
No-load speed (1st/2nd)
Battery type
Chuck capacity, min./max.
Battery voltage
Weight excl. battery*
Torque settings
Packaging dimensions (WxLxH)
Square Anvil Size
Max Bolt Size
Main application

xxxxxxxxx
06019N8080
31/60/- Nm
0-600/0 -1,900 rpm
Lithium-Ion
1.5 / 13 mm
18.0 V
1.1 kg
20+1
256x331x112 mm
3/8’’
M12
M8

RATCHET WRENCH                                         (Coming Soon)  GRC 18V-60 (Solo)  Professional

Technical Specifications
HSN code
Part no.
Impact energy
Impact rate at rated speed*
Rated speed*
Battery voltage*
Tool holder
Packaging dimensions (WxLxH)
Weight excl. battery*

0611927080
84672100

1.7 J
0 - 4,550 bpm
0 - 1,400 rpm
18V
SDS plus
242 x 320 x 110 mm
2.6 kg

ROTARY HAMMERS 1-2KG                                     (Coming Soon) GBH 18V-18
 

Professional

 MRP: XX,XXX

Scope of supply:
2 x 4.0 Ah Battery,
1 Charger and Carry case

 MRP: 45,300 

Technical Specifications
HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Impact energy
No-load speed
Impact rate
Max. drilling diameter in concrete
Max. drilling diameter in steel
Max. drilling diameter in wood
Bare tool weight with 
aux. handle
Recommended battery

84672100
06119240F0
18V
1.9 J
0-1,050 rpm
0-4,675
04-22 mm
13 mm
20 mm
2.3 kg

GBA 18V 4.0 Ah

ROTARY HAMMER 1-2 KG                                            GBH 185-LI  Professional

Technical Specifications
HSN code
Part no.
Maximum drilling depth
Max. drill bit length
Drilling diameter
Weight

1600A02BW0
85081100

100 mm
165 mm
4-12 mm
1.1 kg

Scope of supply:
Carton box

INTEGRATED DUST EXTRACTOR  New! GDE 12  (Dust Extr for GBH 185)

 

Professional

 MRP: 8,250

*This is not a Tool, It is Dust Extractor
which fits into GBH 185 Li for dust free drilling.
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Technical Specifications
HSN code
Part no.
Impact energy
Impact rate at rated speed*
Rated speed*
Battery voltage*
Weight excl. battery*
Tool holder
Packaging dimensions (WxLxH)
Max drilling Dia

06119241J0
84672100

1.9 J
0 - 4,675 bpm
0 - 1,050 rpm
18V
2.3 kg
SDS plus
220 x 340 x 100 mm
22 mm

ROTARY HAMMERS 1-2KG       (Coming Soon) GBH 18V-22X One Chuck 

 

Professional

 MRP: XX,XXXScope of supply:

Carry case
 MRP: 86,850 

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Max. impact energy
Rated speed
Impact rate at rated speed
Max. drilling diameter in metal
Max. drilling diameter in wood
Max drilling diameter in concrete
Weight (w/o battery)

84672100 
0611914082
18V
5.8 J 
0-500 rpm 
0-2,900 bpm
13 mm 
40 mm
34 mm
4.9 kg

ROTARY HAMMER 4 KG                 GBH 18V-34 CF (Solo) Professional

Scope of supply:
*Battery & charger not included,

 MRP: 40,300

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
No-load speed
Spindle size
Disc diameter
Grip size front/back
Weight w/o battery
Weight w/o 4.0 battery

84672900
06019H90F0
18V
(15t/2") 11,000 rpm
M10
100 mm
185/156
1.4 kg
2.0 kg

Scope of supply:
Standard auxiliary handle, Keyless Protection guard,
Clamping nut, Back flange, Tom hole spanner,
2 x 4.0 Ah Li-ion Batteries,
GAL 18V-40 charger x 1,
Carry case

SMALL ANGLE GRINDER           GWS 180-LI (100 mm) Kit  Professional

included, Cardboard Box
 MRP: 17,050

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
No-load speed (1st/2nd)
Spindle size
Disc diameter
Grip size front/back
Weight w/o battery
Weight w/o 4.0 battery

84672900
06019H90K0
18V
11,000 rpm
M10
100 mm
185/156
1.4 kg
2.0 kg

Scope of supply:
 *Battery and charger not 

SMALL ANGLE GRINDER    GWS 180-LI (Solo)(100 mm) Professional

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 202524



 MRP: 31,100

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Disc diameter
Corded equivalent power
Rated speed
Grip size
Weight w/o battery

84672900
06019N90F0
18V
100 mm
800mm
11,000 rpm
153 mm
1.6 kg

Scope of supply:
2 x 4.0 Ah Li-ion Batteries,
GAL 18V-40 charger x 1,
Carry case
 

SMALL ANGLE GRINDER    New! GWS 18V-8 (100 mm) Kit Professional

 MRP: 12,650

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Disc diameter
Corded equivalent power
Rated speed
Grip size
Weight w/o battery

84672900
06019N90K0
18V
100 mm
800mm
11,000 rpm
153 mm
1.6 kg

Scope of supply:
Battery & charge not included

SMALL ANGLE GRINDER    New! GWS 18V-8  (100 mm)(Solo) Professional

 MRP: 48,700clamping unit, Carry case

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Grinding spindle thread
No-load speed
Correct weight
Disc. diameter

84672900
06019J40F0
18V
M10
9,000 rpm
2.1 kg
100 mm

Technical Specifications

Scope of supply:
2 x 5.0 Ah Li-ion Batteries, 1 Charger, Handle
keyless Protection guard

SMALL ANGLE GRINDER           GWS 18V-10 (100 mm) Kit Professional

 MRP: 22,250

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
No-load speed
Grinding/cutting disc, diameter
Grinding spindle thread
Weight excluding battery

84672900
06019J4002
18V
9,000 rpm
125 mm
M14
2.1 kg

Scope of supply:
Cardboard box,
*Battery and charger not
included 

SMALL ANGLE GRINDER                                      GWS 18V-10 (125 mm)(Solo) Professional
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Scope of supply:
2 x 5.0 Ah Li-ion Batteries,
GAL 18V-40 charger x 1,
Carry case

 MRP: 36,000

Technical Specifications
HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Packaging dimensions WxLxH
Disc diameter
Corded equivalent power
Rated speed
Grip size
Weight w/o battery

84672900
06019N40F1
18V
132x390x158 mm
125 mm
1,100 W
3,000-9,000 rpm
155 mm
1.7 kg

SMALL ANGLE GRINDER                                         New!  GWS 18V-11 S (100 mm)  Kit Professional

Scope of supply:
Battery & charge not included

 MRP:  22,450

Technical Specifications
HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Equivalent to corded power
Disc diameter
No-load speed
Weight without battery

84672900
06019M6000
18V
1,500 W
125 mm
3,400 - 11,000 mm
2.1 kg

SMALL ANGLE GRINDER                                         New!  GWS 18V-15 S (125 mm)( Solo)  Professional

 MRP: 19,100

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
No-load speed
Disc diameter
Weight excl. battery

84672900
06019H91K0
18V
11,000 rpm
125 mm
1.6 kg

Scope of supply:
Battery & charge not included

SMALL ANGLE GRINDER    GWX 180 LI  (100 mm)(Solo) Professional

with the pull of a trigger!
Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Max. air speed
Max. airflow
No-load speed
Weight excluding battery

84145920
06019F51L0
18V
75 m/s
120 m3/h
17,000 rpm
1.1 kg

Scope of supply:
4x Accessories (Nozzle,
Extension tube, Deep hole
nozzle, Dust collection tube), Carton box
*Battery and charger not included 

BLOWER                                                                      GBL 18V-120 (Solo) Professional

 MRP: 10,200

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 202526



HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Weight excl. battery
Container volume
Filter surface area
Max. airflow rate (turbine)

85081100
06019C62L0
18V
1.3 kg
0.7 l
55 cm²
10 l/s

Max. vacuum pressure (turbine) 60 mbar
Scope of supply:
1x  Floor nozzle, 1x lexible extension tube,
1x Crevice nozzle and 2x Suction tubes,
Battery & Charger not included 

 MRP: 10,200

Technical Specifications

VACUUM CLEANER   GAS 18V-1 (Solo) Professional

*Battery and charger not included 

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Voltage
Blade size/bore size
No-load speed
Cutting depth, 90°/45°
Weight w/o battery
Bevel capacity max.

84672200
06016C12L1
18V
165/20 mm
5,000 rpm
57/41mm
2.8 kg
50°

Scope of supply:
1x circular saw blade 
165x 1.5/1.0x 20 mm, 
1x parallel guide, Carton box

 MRP: 20,200

CIRCULAR SAW                                                                         GKS 185-LI  (Solo) Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
No-load speed
Planning depth
Planning width
Rebating depth
Double chipping

84672900
06015B5080
18V
14,000 rpm
2.6 mm
82 mm
9 mm
Yes

Weight excl. battery 2.4 kg
Scope of supply:
2 Nos Planner Blade, Dust Bag 
Parallel guide & Carton Box,
Battery & charger is not included

 MRP: 17,250

Technical Specifications

PLANNER TOOL                                       New! GHO 185-LI  (Solo) Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Stroke length
Cutting depth 
Bladeholder
LED
Weight (w/4.0 Ah battery)
Chuck Size 

84672200
06015B30L3
18V
26 mm
125 mm
SDS
Yes
2.6 kg
13 mm

Scope of supply:
1x jigsaw blade T 144 D, 
Speed for Wood,
*Battery charger not included

 MRP: 16,050

Technical Specifications

JIGSAW  GST 185-LI (Solo) Professional

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 2025 27



HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
No-load speed
Sanding sheet diameter
Height
Sanding stroke
Vibration

84672900
06013A5080
18V
6,000-10,000
125 mm
135 mm
2.5 mm
2.2 m/s

Weight 0.93 kg
2

Scope of supply:
1x Dust Bag, 
*Battery charger not included

 MRP: 10,750

Technical Specifications

RANDOM ORBIT SANDER              GEX 185-LI (Solo)  Professional

VARIABLE
SPEED

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Cutting depth in wood
Stroke lengths
Cutting depth in metal profiles
and metal pipes
Stroke rate (1st gear/2nd gear)

84672200
06016A5080
18V
200 mm
21 mm
100 mm

0-3,050 spm
Weight 2 kg

Scope of supply:
*Battery and charger not included
Cardboard box, Inlay for L-BOXX 136, 
1 x reciprocating saw blade S 922 AF,
1 x reciprocating saw blade S 922 EF,
1 x reciprocating saw blade S 922 HF

ALL PURPOSE/RECIPSAW                                                    GSA 18V-LI C (Solo) Professional

 MRP: 29,400

Scope of supply:
*Battery and charger not included
1x S 123 x  “Progressor for wood”
1x S 2345 x “Progressor for metal”
Carton Box

 

Technical Specifications
HSN code
Part no.
Voltage
No-load stroke rate
Stroke length
Dimensions (LxWxH)
Weight w/o battery
Cutting depth (wood)

84672200
06016C00L0
18V
0-2,900 min-1

28 mm
450 x 96 x 170
2 kg
230 mm

ALL PURPOSE/RECIPSAW                  GSA 185-LI (Solo) Professional

 MRP: 21,950

*Battery and charger not included 

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Motor
Pulling force
Stroke length
Rivet diameter
Weight excl. battery

84672900
06019K5080
18V
Brushless
16,000 N
25 mm
3.0-6.4 mm
1.6 kg

Scope of supply:
4 pcs Nose piece
12 mm Wrench, Belt clip,
HMI Connectivity  MRP: 81,200

RIVET GUN                                      GRG 18V-16 C (Solo) Professional

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 202528
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BATTERY/CHARGERS
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BATTERY                                                      New! ProCORE 18V 4.0 Ah Professional

BATTERY                                                                             GBA 12V 2.0 Ah Professional

BATTERY                                                                           GBA 18V 2.0 Ah  Professional

BATTERY                                                                          GBA 18V 4.0 Ah Professional

Technical Specifications

Technical Specifications

Technical Specifications

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Battery capacity
Weight

85076000 
1600A00F6X
12V
2.0 Ah°
0.18 kg

HSN code 
Part no.
Battery voltage
Battery capacity
Weight

85076000 
1600A001CG
18V
2.0 Ah 
0.35 kg

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Battery capacity
Weight

85076000
1600A00163 
18V
4.0 Ah 
0.6 kg

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Battery capacity
Weight

85076000 
1600A0193L
18V
4.0 Ah 
0.51 kg

 MRP: 3,400

 MRP: 5,250

 MRP: 7,150

 MRP: 12,000

Suitable for
10.8V
12.0V
Bosch cordless tools range
(Tubular battery version)

Suitable for 

   All 18V
Bosch cordless tools range

 Suitable for

All 18V
Bosch cordless tools range

All 18V
Bosch cordless tools range

Suitable for

BATTERY                                                             New! GBA 18V 5.0 Ah Professional

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Battery capacity
Weight

85076000
1600A001Z9
18V
5.0 Ah 
0.62 kg

 MRP: 9,600

 Suitable for

All 18V
Bosch cordless tools range

BA
TT

ER
IE

S 
/

CH
AR

G
ER

S

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 2025 31



BA
TT

ER
IE

S 
/

CH
AR

G
ER

S

HSN code
Part no.
Battery charging voltage
Charge current
Charging time min.
Model 
Weight, approx.

85044030 
1600A022V1 
14.4-18V
4 A
36 min 
Li-lon quick charger 
0.55 kg

HSN code
Part no.
Battery 1 capacity
Battery voltage
Battery 1 weight
Cell type
Battery charging voltage
Charge current
Charge time at bat. cap.
2.0 Ah(80%/100%) approx.
Charger weight

85076000 
1600A022V3
2.0 Ah 
12V
0.185 kg
Li-lon
12 V 
 4 A
24/35 min

0.45 kg

CHARGER                                                                                  GAL 18V-40 Professional

STARTER KITS                                         GAL  12V-40 + 2x GBA 12V 2.0Ah Professional

Technical Specifications

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 4,600

 MRP: 10,100

HSN code
Part no.
Charge current
Charging time min.
Input voltage
Model
Weight, approx.

85044030 
1600A022V0
4 A
24 min 
230V
Li-lon quick charger
0.45 kg

CHARGER                                                                                                            GAL  12V-40 Professional

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 3,600

Suitable for charging of 

   10.8V
   12.0V

 Bosch tubular batteries

Suitable for charging of

  14.4V
  18.0V 

Suitable for charging of

12.0V

Bosch tubular batteries

HSN code
Part no.
Charge current
Charging time min.
Input voltage
Model
Weight, approx.

85044030 
1600A021L7
2 A
24 min 
230V
Li-lon quick charger
0.4 kg

CHARGER                                                                                                            New! GAL  12V-20 Professional

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 3,275

Suitable for charging of 

   10.8V
   12.0V

 Bosch tubular batteries

BATTERY                                                       ProCORE 18V 8.0 Ah Professional

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Battery voltage
Battery capacity 
Weight

85076000 
1600A0193N
18V
8.0 Ah 
0.95 kg

 MRP: 19,450

   All  18V

Bosch cordless tools range

Suitable for

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 202532



PRO CORE 18V
MAXIMUM PERFORMANCE AND RUN-TIME 
WITH FLEXIBLE POWER SYSTEM
Available in
THREE CLASSES  ENDURANCE

PERFORMANCE
COMPACT

87% 30%
More Power Faster Material  Removal
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HSN code
Part no.
Battery 1 capacity
Battery voltage
Battery 1 weight
Cell type
Battery charging voltage
Charge current
Charge time at bat. cap.
2.0 Ah (80%/100%) approx.
Charger weight

85076000 
1600A022V4
2.0 Ah  
18V
0.35 kg
Li-lon
14.4- 18V
4A
24/35 min

0.55 kg

STARTER KITS                                         GAL 18V-40 + 2x GBA 18V 2.0Ah Professional

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 14,900

Suitable for charging of

18.0V

STARTER KITS                                          GAL 18V-40 + 2x GBA 18V 4.0Ah  Professional

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 18,650

 18.0V

HSN code 
Part no.
Battery 1 capacity         
Battery voltage
Battery 1 weight
Cell type
Battery charging voltage
Charge current
Charge time at bat. cap.
4.0 Ah (80%/100%) approx.
Charger weight

85076000 
1600A022V2
4.0 Ah          
18V
0.6 kg
Li-lon
14.4-18V
4A
48/65 min

0.55 kg
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 MRP: 4,150

SMALL ANGLE GRINDER 4"                         GWS 600 Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Grinding spindle thread
Disc diameter
Weight

Scope of supply:
Auxiliary handle, Guard,
Round nut, Pin spanner,
Clamping flange

84672900
060137505F
670 W
11,000 rpm
M10
100 mm
2.8 kg

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 4,650

SMALL ANGLE GRINDER 4"                           New! GWS 600 + Carbon Brush Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Grinding spindle thread
Disc diameter
Weight
Scope of supply:
Auxiliary handle, Guard,
Round nut, Pin spanner,
Clamping flange, 1 X Carbon 
brush set

84672900
060137505M
670 W
11,000 rpm
M10
100 mm
2.8 kg

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 5,600

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
Disc diameter
No-load speed
Spindle diameter
Weight

Scope of supply:
Auxiliary handle, Guard,
Round nut, Pin spanner,
Clamping flange,
 

84672900
06013943F0
800 W
100 mm
11,000 rpm
M10
1.7 kg

SMALL ANGLE GRINDER 4"                                 GWS 800 Professional

Technical Specifications

Back Switch

 MRP: 5,500

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
Disc diameter
No-load speed
Spindle diameter
Weight

Scope of supply:
Auxiliary handle, Guard,
Round nut, Pin spanner,
Clamping flange, 

84672900
06013943F0
800 W
100 mm
11,000 rpm
M 10
1.6 kg

SMALL ANGLE GRINDER 4"                                   New! GWS 800 Professional

Technical Specifications

Back Switch

 MRP: 5,600

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
Disc diameter
No-load speed
Spindle diameter
Weight
Scope of supply:
Auxiliary handle, Guard,
Round nut, Pin spanner,
Clamping flange,
2 Cutting weels, 1 Grinding wheel

84672900
06013943F2
800 W
100 mm
11,000 rpm
M10
1.7 kg

SMALL ANGLE GRINDER 4"                                 New! GWS 800 + 2 Cutting, 1 Grinding Professional

Technical Specifications

Back Switch

 MRP: 5,500

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
Disc diameter
No-load speed
Spindle diameter
Weight

Scope of supply:
Auxiliary handle, Guard,
Round nut, Pin spanner,
Clamping flange, 

84672900
06013943F0
800 W
100 mm
11,000 rpm
M 10
1.6 kg

SMALL ANGLE GRINDER 4"                                   New! GWS 800 Professional

Technical Specifications

Back Switch
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 MRP: 5,800

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
Disc diameter
No-load speed
Spindle diameter
Weight

Scope of supply:
Auxiliary handle, Guard,
Round nut, Pin spanner,
Clamping flange

84672900
 06013940F3
750 W
100 mm
11,000 rpm
M10
1.8 kg

SMALL ANGLE GRINDER 4"                                        GWS 750-100 Professional

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 7,050

        
HSN code
Part no.
Rated power input
Disc diameter
No-load speed
Spindle diameter
Weight

Scope of supply:
Wrench, Protective guard,
Auxiliary handle

84672900
06013960F1
900 W
100 mm
11,000 rpm
M10
1.9 kg

SMALL ANGLE GRINDER 4"                                GWS 900-100 Professional

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 6,200

HSN code
Part no.
Rated power input
No-load speed
Grinding spindle thread
Disc diameter
Weight without cable

Scope of supply:
Auxiliary handle, Guard,
Round nut, Pin spanner,
Clamping flange 

84672900
060137515A
670 W
11,000 rpm
M14
125 mm
1.9 kg

SMALL ANGLE GRINDER 5”                  GWS 6-125 Professional

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 5,560

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
Disc diameter
No-load speed
Spindle diameter
Weight
Scope of supply:
Auxiliary handle, Guard,
Round nut, Pin spanner,
Clamping flange,
1 X Diamond blade

84672900
06013943F1
800 W
100 mm
11,000 rpm
M10
1.7 kg

SMALL ANGLE GRINDER 4"                                 New! GWS 800 + 1 Diamond WheelProfessional

Technical Specifications

Back Switch

 MRP: 5,500

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
Disc diameter
No-load speed
Spindle diameter
Weight

Scope of supply:
Auxiliary handle, Guard,
Round nut, Pin spanner,
Clamping flange, 

84672900
06013943F0
800 W
100 mm
11,000 rpm
M 10
1.6 kg

SMALL ANGLE GRINDER 4"                                   New! GWS 800 Professional

Technical Specifications

Back Switch
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 MRP: 10,950

HSN code
Part no.
Rated input power
No-load speed
Grinding spindle thread
Disc diameter

Scope of supply:
Auxiliary handle, Guard,
Round nut, Pin spanner,
Clamping flange 

84672900
06013A60F0
1,200 W
2,800-11,000 rpm
M14
125 mm

Weight 2.2 kg

SMALL ANGLE GRINDER 5”                                              GWS 12-125 S Professional

Technical Specifications

VARIABLE
SPEED

 MRP: 13,300

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Grinding spindle thread
Disc diameter
Weight without cable

Scope of supply:
Auxiliary handle, Guard,
Round nut, Pin spanner,
Clamping flange 

84672900
06018242F1
1,400 W
11,000 rpm
M14
125 mm
2.2 kg

SMALL ANGLE GRINDER 5”          GWS 14-125 CI  Professional

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 23,300 

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Disc diameter
Wire cup brush, diameter
Weight

Scope of supply:
Wrench, Protective guard,
Auxiliary handle

84672900
06017C40F2
1,700 W
2,800-11,500 rpm
125 mm
75 mm
2.5 kg

SMALL ANGLE GRINDER 5”             GWX17-125 S Professional

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 9,200

HSN code
Part no.
Rated input power
No-load speed
Disc diameter
Grinding spindle thread
Weight

Scope of supply:
Wrench,
Protective guard,
Auxiliary handle

84672900
06013961F0
900 W
2,800-11,000 rpm
125 mm
M14
1.9 kg

SMALL ANGLE GRINDER 5”                               GWS 900-125 S Professional

Technical Specifications

VARIABLE
SPEED
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VARIABLE
SPEED

 MRP: 23,600

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Grinding spindle thread
Disc diameter
Weight without cable

Scope of supply:
Wrench, Protective guard,
Auxiliary handle 

Scope of supply:

84672900
06017A30F1
1,800 W
11,500 rpm
M14
125 mm
2.5 kg

 SMALL ANGLE GRINDER 5”           GWS 18-125 L Professional

Technical Specifications

 MRP: XX,XXX

HSN code
Part no.
Power 
No-load speed
Brake function
Drop control
Grip size
Weight

xxxxxxxxx
06017D50F0
2,000 W
2,800-10,500  rpm
yes
yes
190 mm
2.4 kg

 SMALL ANGLE GRINDER 5”        (Coming Soon) GWS 20 SB Professional

Technical Specifications
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CYCLON TECH

RESTART PROTECTION
Prevents accidental restarts

OVERLOAD PROTECTION
Prevents motor burnout
Under extended overload conditions

SM
A

LL
 

A
N

G
LE

 G
RI

N
D

ER

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 202540



LARGE  ANGLE GRINDER
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 MRP: 15,650Clamping flange

LARGE ANGLE GRINDER 9”          GWS 2200-230  Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Rated power input
No-Load speed
Grinding spindle
Disc diameter
Weight

Scope of supply:
Auxiliary handle, Guard,
Round nut, Pin spanner,

84672900
06018C10F0
2,200 W
6,500 rpm
M14
230 mm
5.2 kg

Technical Specifications
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 MRP: 14,300

LARGE ANGLE GRINDER 7”              GWS 2200-180 Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Rated power input
No-Load speed
Grinding spindle
Disc diameter
Weight

Scope of supply:
Auxiliary handle, Guard,
Round nut, Pin spanner,
Clamping flange

84672900
06018C00F0
2,200 W
8,500 rpm
M14
180 mm
5.2 kg

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 19,900

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Grinding spindle thread
Disc diameter
Weight without cable

Scope of supply:
Auxiliary handle, Guard,
Round nut, Pin spanner,
Clamping flange

84672900
06018C20F0
2,400 W
8,500 rpm
M14
180 mm
5.7 kg

LARGE ANGLE GRINDER 7”         GWS 24-180 Professional

Technical Specifications

LARGE ANGLE GRINDER 9”  GWS 24-230  Professional

 MRP: 21,800

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Grinding spindle thread
Disc diameter
Weight without cable

Scope of supply:
Auxiliary Handle, Guard,
Round nut, Pin Spanner,
Clamping Flange 

84672900
06018C30F0
2,400 W
6,500 rpm
M14
230 mm
5.8 kg

Technical Specifications

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 202542
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Auxiliary handle
 MRP: 21,050

Technical Specifications

LARGE ANGLE GRINDER 7”                    GWS 24-180 JZ Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Disc diameter
Grinding spindle thread
Weight
Scope of supply:
Two-hole spanner, Backing flange,
Locking nut, Cardboard box,
Protective cover,

84672900
06018C23F0
2,400 W
8,500 rpm
180 mm
M14
5.8 kg

 MRP: 23,560

Technical Specifications

LARGE ANGLE GRINDER 7”                   New! GWS 27-180 PR Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Rated input power
No-load speed*
Power output*
Grinding spindle thread
Disc diameter
Wire cup brush, diameter
Weight*
Scope of supply:
Anti-vibration auxiliary 
handle, Protective grinding guard, Locking nut, Spanner

84672900
06018C61F0
2,700 W
6,900-8,500 rpm
2,700 W
M14
180 mm
100 mm
6.1 kg

 MRP: 24,500

LARGE ANGLE GRINDER 9”                New! GWS 27-230 PR Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Rated input power
No-load speed*
Power output*
Grinding spindle thread
Disc diameter
Wire cup brush, diameter
Scope of supply:
Anti-vibration auxiliary handle,
Protective grinding guard, Locking nut, Spanner

84672900
06018C71F0
2,700 W
5,200-6,500 rpm
2,700 W
M14
230 mm
100 mm

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 23,000Auxiliary handle

LARGE ANGLE GRINDER 9”  GWS 24-230 JZ Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Grinding spindle thread
Disc diameter
Weight
Scope of supply:
Two-hole spanner, Backing flange,
Locking nut, Cardboard box,
Protective cover,

84672900
06018C33F0
2,400 W
6,500 rpm
M14
230 mm
6 Kg

Technical Specifications

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 2025 43
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 MRP: 40,000 

Technical Specifications

LARGE ANGLE GRINDER 7”                       GWS 30-180 B Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Disc diameter
Grinding spindle thread
Weight
Scope of supply:
Two-hole spanner, Backing flange,
Locking nut, Cardboard box,
Protective cover,
Auxiliary handle

84672900
06018G00F0
2,800 W
8,500 rpm
180 mm
M14
5.7 kg

LARGE ANGLE GRINDER 9”                      GWS 30-230 B Professional

 MRP: 43,150

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Grinding spindle thread
Disc diameter
Weight without cable
Scope of supply:
Auxiliary Handle, Guard,
Round nut, Pin Spanner,
Clamping Flange 

84672900
06018G10F0
2,800 W
6,500 rpm
M14
230 mm
5.9 kg

Technical Specifications

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 202544



 MRP: �12,150

STRAIGHT GRINDER                   GGS 3000 L Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Collet chuck diameter max.
Spindle collar diameter
Weight without cable
Scope of supply:
Collet chuck, Lock nut,
Spanner

84672900
06012240F0
300 W
0-28,000 rpm
8 mm
41 mm
1.4 kg

Technical Specifications

 MRP: �32,300

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Tool holder Up to
Weight without cable
Scope of supply:
Clamping unit,
13 mm spanner,
19 mm spanner 

84672900
06012211F0
650 W
10,000-28,000 rpm
8 mm
1.6 kg

STRAIGHT GRINDER                                                           GGS 28 LCE Professional

Technical Specifications

 MRP: �30,500

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Collet diameter supplied
Weight without cable
Scope of supply:
Carton box, 1 x Wrench

84672900
06012B50F0
750 W
7,000-33,000 rpm
6 mm
1.7 kg

STRAIGHT GRINDER                                           New! GGS 30 LS Professional

Technical Specifications
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 MRP: �15,450

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No load speed
Disc diameter
Grinding disc width
Grinding disc bore
Weight
Scope of supply:
Grinding wheel, Normal grit, Grit 24,
Grinding wheel, Normal grit, Grit 60

84672900
060127A3F0
350 W
3,000 rpm
150 mm
20 mm
20 mm
10 kg

BT GRINDERS                  GBG 35-15 Professional

Technical Specifications

66

 MRP: �24,650

BT GRINDERS                   GBG 60-20 Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No load speed
Disc diameter
Grinding disc width
Grinding disc bore
Weight

84672900
060127A4F0
600 W
(50/60Hz) 3,600 rpm
200 mm
25 mm
32 mm
15 kg

Technical Specifications

Scope of supply:
Grinding wheel,
Normal grit, Grit 24,
Grinding wheel, Normal grit, Grit 60
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 MRP: �19,400

BENCH TOP CUT-OFF SAW                       GCO 220 Professional

BENCH TOP CUT-OFF SAW                   GCO 14-24 Professional

BENCH TOP CUT-OFF SAW                                       GCO 14-24 J Professional

 MRP: �23,600

 MRP: �25,500

HSN code
Part no.
Input power
Cutting capacity rectangle
Cutting capacity square
Cutting capacity L-profile
No-load speed
Disc diameter
Weight

Scope of supply.
Cutting disc

84672200
0601B371F0
2,400 W
100 x 196 mm
119 x 119 mm
130 x 130 mm
3,800 rpm
355 mm
17 kg

HSN code
Part no.
Input power
No-load speed
Disc diameter
Cutting capacity rectangle
Cutting capacity square
Cutting capacity round
Cutting capacity L-profile
Weight
Scope of supply:
Cutting disc

84672200
0601B373F0
2,200 W
3,800 rpm
355 mm
100 x 196 mm
119 x 119 mm
129 x 129 mm
130 x 130 mm
15 kg

HSN code
Part no.
Rated power input
No-load speed
Saw blade diameter
Saw blade bore
Cutting capacity at rectangle
Cutting capacity at square
Cutting capacity at L-profile
Weight
Scope of supply:
Cutting disc 

84672200
0601B372F0
2,400 W
3,800 rpm
355 mm
25.4 mm
100 x 196 mm
119 x119 mm
130 x 130 mm
18.1 kg

Technical Specifications

Technical Specifications

Technical Specifications

BENCH TOP CUT-OFF SAW                                 New! GCO 230 Professional

 MRP: �20,300

HSN code
Part no.
Input power
No-load speed
Cutting capacity(L-profile)
Cutting capacity(square bar)
Cutting capacity(rectangle)
Cutting capacity(L-profile)
Weight
Scope of supply:
Cutting disc

84672200
0601B560F0
2,300 W
4,100 rpm
137 mm
120 x 120 mm
100 x 200 mm
137 mm
13.5 kg

Technical Specifications
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ROTARY & IMPACT DRILLS
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HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Drilling capacity steel
Drilling capacity wood
Electronic switch
Reversible
Weight
Scope of supply:
Keyed chuck 10 mm

84672100
06011A95F1
350 W
0-2,000 rpm
10 mm
20 mm
Yes
Yes
1.2 kg

Technical Specifications

ROTARY DRILL                                             GBM 350 Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Chuck capacity
Drilling diameter in steel
Drilling diameter in aluminium
Drilling diameter in wood
Weight
Scope of supply:
Keyed chuck 13 mm

84672100
06014775F0
600 W
0-2,600 rpm
1.5-13 mm
13 mm
13 mm
30 amm
1.7 kg

Technical Specifications

ROTARY DRILL                      GBM 13 RE Professional 

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Rated torque
Lock-on button
Stirrer capacity
Wood drilling
Metal drilling
Weight
Scope of supply: 
Auxiliary handle

84672100
06011B00F1
850 W
0-630 rpm
11 Nm
Yes
160 mm
40 mm
16 mm
3 kg

Technical Specifications

ROTARY DRILL                               GBM 1600 RE Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Annular cutter
Max. twist drill
Max. thread
Magnetic force
Weight
Scope of supply:
Carry case, MT2 drill drift, Hex
key, Safety strap, Reduction
sleeve, Pilot pin, Adapter for
annular cutter, Cooling tank
with hose, Cooling tank holder

Technical Specifications

ROTARY DRILL                     GBM 50-2 Professional

84672100
06011B40F0
1,200 W
50-255/100-510 rpm
    50 mm
    23 mm
M16
14,000 N
14.7 kg

 MRP: 3,700

 MRP: 7,650

 MRP: 17,850

 MRP: 1,32,500

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 2025 49
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HSN code
Part no.
Input Power
Impact Rate
No-load speed
Max. drill capacity: masonry
Max. drill capacity: steel
Max. drill capacity: wood
Weight

84672100
06012161FK
450 W
0-41,600 bpm
0-2,600 rpm
10 mm
8 mm
20 mm
1.5 kg

Technical Specifications

IMPACT DRILL                        GSB 450 Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Rated input power
No-load speed
Impact rate at no-load speed
Chuck capacity
Weight
Rated torque
Scope of supply:
Auxiliary handle, Depth
gauge, Keyed chuck 13 mm 

84672100
06011A03F0
600 W
0-3000 rpm
0-48000 bpm
13 mm
1.7 kg
1.4 Nm

Technical Specifications

IMPACT DRILL                                                                                          GSB 600 Professional

 MRP: 4,350

 MRP: 4,700

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Impact rate at no-load speed
Drilling diameter in masonry wall 
Drilling diameter in steel
Drilling diameter in wood
Chuck capacity
Weight
Scope of supply:
100 Pc Kit in carrying case
with drill machine

84672100
06012161F4
500 W
0-2,600 rpm
0-41,600 bpm
10 mm
8 mm
20 mm
1-10 mm
1.5 kg

Technical Specifications

IMPACT DRILL                                                            GSB 10 RE KIT (100 Pc Kit) Professional

 MRP: 9,100

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed, 1st gear
Impact rate at no-load speed
Chuck capacity, min./max.
Weight

Scope of supply:
100 Pc Kit in carrying case
with drill machine

84672100
06012161F8
500 W
0-2,600 rpm
0-41,600 bpm
1.5-10 mm
1.5 kg

Technical Specifications

IMPACT DRILL                         GSB 500 RE KIT (100 Pc Kit) Professional

 MRP: 9,100

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 202550
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HSN code

Part no.
Rated input power
No-load speed
Chuck capacity
Impact rate at no-load speed
Weight
Scope of supply:
Auxiliary handle, 
Chuck key,
Depth gauge

84672100

06012281F0
750 W
0-3,250 rpm
13 mm
0-48,500 bpm
1.8 kg

Technical Specifications

IMPACT DRILL                    GSB 16 RE Professional

 MRP: 12,550

HSN code
Part no.
Rated input power
No-load speed
Impact rate at no-load speed
Chuck capacity
Weight
Rated torque
Scope of supply:
100 Pc Kit in carrying case
with drill machine

84672100
06011A03F1
600 W
0-3000 rpm
0-48000 bpm
13 mm
1.7 kg
1.4 Nm

Technical Specifications

IMPACT DRILL                                                            GSB 600 (100 Pcs Kit) Professional

 MRP: 9,600

HSN code
Part no.
Rated input power
No-load speed
Impact rate at no-load speed
Chuck capacity
Weight
Rated torque
Scope of supply:
4 Pcs Concrete Drill Bits,
4 Pcs Metal Drill Bits, 10 Pcs Screw-
driver Bits, 4 Pcs Wood Drill Bits
Universal Holder, Screws and Plastic Plugs  with carrying case

84672100
06011A03F2
600 W
0-3000 rpm
0-48000 bpm
13 mm
1.7 kg
1.4 Nm

Technical Specifications

IMPACT DRILL                                                                   GSB 600 Wrap Set  Professional

 MRP: 7,300

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed(1/2"' Gear)
Impact Rate
Max. drilling diameter
(18/24 gear) Brickwork
Steel
Wood
Weight
Scope of supply:
Auxiliary handle, 
Chuck key,
Depth gauge

84672100
06011A21F1
800 W
1,100/3,000 rpm
48,000 bpm
20/16 mm

13/6 mm
40/25 mm
2.5 kg

Technical Specifications

IMPACT DRILL                      GSB 20-2 RE Professional

 MRP: 19,000

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 2025 51
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ROTARY HAMMER 1-2 KG                                                                            GBH 220 Professional

Technical Specifications

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 11,550

 MRP: 23,600

HSN code
Part no.
Rated input power
Impact energy
Impact rate at rated speed
Drilling diameter concrete,
hammer drill bits
Max. drilling diameter in
(metal/wood/concrete)
Tool holder

Scope Of Supply: Carrying Case

84672100
06112A60F0
720 W
2 J
0-4,800 bpm
4-22 mm

13/30/22 mm

SDS Plus
Weight 2.3 kg

HSN code
Part no.
Drilling diameter in concrete
Drilling diameter in steel
Drilling diameter in wood
Core bits masonry
Power input
No-load speed
Single impact energy
Weight

84672100
06112537F0
4-26 mm
13 mm
30 mm
68 mm
800 W
0-900 rpm
2.7 J
2.7 kg

ROTARY HAMMER 1-2 KG                                                                GBH 2-24 DRE Professional

ROTARY HAMMER 1-2 KG                                                                  GBH 2-26 RE Professional

Technical Specifications

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 17,550

 MRP: 21,850

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
Impact energy
Drilling capacity

No-load speed
Impact rate
Weight
Scope of supply:
Carry case

84672100
06112721F1
790 W
2.7 J
24 mm

Max. drilling diameter in
(metal/wood/concrete)

13/30/24 mm

1,300 rpm
4,200 bpm
2.8 kg

HSN code
Part no.
Drilling diameter in concrete
Drilling diameter in steel
Drilling diameter in wood
Core bits masonry
Power input
No-load speed
Single impact energy
Weight

84672100
0611251755
4-26 mm
13 mm
30 mm
68 mm
800 W
0-900 rpm
0-3 J
2.7 kg

Scope of supply:
Auxiliary handle, Depth gauge,
Carry case

ROTARY HAMMER 1-2 KG                          GBH 2-26 DRE + DRILL CHUCK Professional

Scope of supply:
SDS plus quick change chuck, 
Auxiliary handle, Depth gauge, 
Carry case,
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Technical Specifications

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 26,350

 MRP: 50,900

HSN code
Part no.
Drilling diameter in concrete
Drilling diameter in steel
Drilling diameter in wood
Core diameter masonry
Rated power input
No-load speed
Impact rate at rated speed
Impact energy
Weight

84672100
06112671F0
4-28 mm
13 mm
30 mm 
68 mm
850 W
0-1,300 rpm
0- 5,100 bpm
0-3.2 J
2.9 kg

HSN code
Part no.
Drilling diameter in concrete
Drilling diameter in steel
Drilling diameter in wood
Power input
No-load speed
Impact rate
Impact energy
Weight
Scope of supply:
Auxiliary handle, Carry case,
Depth stop,
SDS-plus quick-change chuck

84672100
06113321F0
6-32 mm
13 mm
32 mm
900 W
0-800 rpm
0-3,600 bpm
4.2 J
4.7 kg

ROTARY HAMMER 1-2 KG                                                                  GBH 2-28 DV Professional

ROTARY HAMMER 4 KG                                                                   GBH 4-32 DFR Professional

Scope of supply:
Auxiliary handle, Depth gauge,
Carry case

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 66,650

HSN code
Part no.
Drilling diameter in concrete
Rated power input
Impact energy
Impact rate at rated speed
Rated speed
No-load Speed
Weight
Scope of supply:
Carrying cases, Cleaning cloth,
Grease tube, Auxiliary handle

84672100
06112690F0
12-40 mm
1,100 W
8.5 J
1,500-2,900 bpm
170-340 rpm
0-760 rpm
6.8 kg

ROTARY HAMMER 5 KG AND MORE                                                GBH 5-40 D Professional

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 68,950

HSN code
Part no.
Rated input power
Impact energy 
Voltage, electrical
Weight
Tool holder
Drilling dia. concrete,
hammer drill bits
Opt. appl. range concrete,
hammer drill bits
Scope of supply:
Carrying cases

84672100
06112780F0
1300 W
9 J
230 V
7.7 kg
SDS max
12 – 42 mm

18 – 40 mm

ROTARY HAMMER 5 KG AND MORE                                               New! GBH 6-42 C Professional
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 MRP: 1,45,650

HSN code
Part No.
Input Power
Max. Impact Energy
Impact rate at rated speed
Rated Speed
Drilling diameter in concrete
With hammer drill bits
Weight
Scope of supply:
Carrying case, Grease tube,
Machine cloth,
Auxiliary handle 

84672100
06112660F0
1,700 W
19 J
1,750-2,150 bpm
0-220 rpm
12-52 mm

11.9 kg

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 1,21,850

HSN code
Part no.
Rated power input
Impact energy
Impact rate at rated speed
Rated speed
Drilling diameter concrete,
Hammer drill bits
Optimum range of applications in
concrete with hammer drill bits
Drilling diameter in concrete with
breakthrough drill bits 
Weight without cable

Scope of supply:
Grease tube, Cleaning cloth
Carrying case 

84672100
06112650F0
1,500 W
12.5 J
1,380-2,760 bpm
0-305 rpm
12-45 mm

20-40 mm

80 mm
 
8.9 kg

ROTARY HAMMER 8 KG                                                                       GBH 8-45 DV Professional

Technical Specifications

ROTARY HAMMER 12 KG                                                                 GBH 12-52 DV Professional

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 202556
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 MRP: 29,150

 MRP: 50,000

DEMOLITION  HAMMER

DEMOLITION  HAMMER                                                                                    GSH 5 Professional

                        GSH 500 Hex Professional

Technical Specifications

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Input power
Impact rate at rated speed 
Impact energy
Tool holder
Side handle
Weight

84672100
06113386F1
1,100 W
2,900 bpm
7.8 J
17 Hex mm
Straight handle
5.6 kg

HSN code
Part no.
Rated power input
Impact energy
Rated speed
Weight without cable
*with vario lock feature for chisel adjustment
Scope of supply:
Pointed chisel, Carry case,
Cleaning cloth, Grease tube,
Straight handle 

84672100
06113370F0
1,100 W
7.5 J
2,850 bpm
5.6 kg

Scope of supply:
Auxiliary handle,
2 Chisel, Carry case 

    

 MRP: 36,750

DEMOLITION HAMMER                                                                         GSH 500 MAX Professional

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Input power
Impact rate at rated speed
Impact energy
Tool holder
Side handle
Weight

84672100
06113387F0
1,100 W
2,900 bpm
7.8 J
SDS MAX
Straight handle
5.7 kg

Scope of supply:
Auxiliary handle,
1 Chisel, Carry case 

 MRP: XX,XXX

DEMOLITION HAMMER                                                   Coming Soon! GSH 5 HX Professional

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Impact rate at rated speed
Rated input power
Impact energy 
Weight
Tool holder

84672100
06113388F1
2,850 bpm
1100 W
7.5 J
5.6 kg
SDS max

Scope of supply:

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 2025 59
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 MRP: 64,050 

DEMOLITION HAMMER<11 KG                                       GSH 11 E Promo Professional

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
Impact rate
Impact energy
Weight

84672100
06113168F2
1,500 W
900-1,890 bpm
16.8 J
10.1 kg

Scope of supply:
Auxiliary handle, Carry case,
Grease tube, 1 Nos R-Tech pointed chisel,
1 Nos R-Tech Flat Chisel

DEMOLITION HAMMER>11 KG        GSH 11 VC Professional

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
Impact energy
Impact rate at rated speed
Weight without cable

Scope of supply:
Auxiliary handle, carrying case,
Grease tube, machine cloth,
Pointed chisel

84672100
06113360F0
1,700 W
23 J
900-1,700 bpm
11.4 kg

 MRP: 1,13,650

Scope of supply:
1 x Pointed chisel,
1 x Grease tube,
1 x Cleaning cloth,
1 x Auxiliary handle and carrying case

 MRP: 1,06,500

DEMOLITION HAMMER>14 KG         
 

GSH 14 C Professional

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
Impact rated at rate speed
Impact energy (EPTA)
Width x length x height
Weight

84672100
06113440F0
1,750 W
1,900 Bpm
28 J
140 x 750 x 280
14.6 kg

Tool holder 22 mm HEX

DEMOLITION HAMMER>16 KG        GSH 16-30 Professional

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 1,57,700

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
Impact rate
Impact energy
Weight

Scope of supply:
Carrying handle, Trolley,
Grease tube, Machine cloth,
Pointed chisel

84672100
06113351F0
1,750 W
1,300 Bpm
41 J
16.9 kg

Tool holder 30 mm HEX

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 202560
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Technical Specifications

 MRP: 3,13,050

HSN code
Part no.
Rated power input
Impact energy
Impact rate at rated speed
Weight

Scope of supply:
Carton Box

84672100
061130A0F0
2,000 W
62 J
1,000 bpm
29.5 Kg

Tool holder 28 mm HEX

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 2025 61
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Scope of supply:
1x Hex key,
1x Hexagon socket wrench,
Cardboard box

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 6,300

HSN Code
Part No.
Rated Power Input
No-load Speed
Tool Blade
Cutting Depth (At 90°)
Cord Length
Net Weight

84672900
06013930F1
1,200 W
12,000 rpm
4 Inch
34 mm
1.5 m
2.8 kg

DIAMOND/STONE CUTTER                                                                        GDC 120 Professional

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 7,800

HSN Code
Part no.
Rated Power Input
No-load Speed
Max. Cutting Disc Diameter
Max. Cutting Depth
Weight

84672900
06013A41F0
1,450 W
12,000 rpm
125 mm
40 mm
3 kg

Scope of supply:
1x Hex key, 1x Hexagon socket wrench,
Cardboard box

DIAMOND/STONE CUTTER                                                                                  GDC 141 Professional

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 6,650

HSN Code
Part no.
Rated Power Input
No-load Speed
Max. Cutting Disc Diameter
Max. Cutting Depth
Weight

84672900
06013A40F1
1,400 W
12,000 rpm
115 mm
35 mm
3 kg

Scope of supply:
1x Hex key, 1x Hexagon socket wrench,
Cardboard box

DIAMOND/STONE CUTTER                                                                                    GDC 140 Professional

D
IA

M
O

N
D

/S
TO

N
E

C
U

TT
ER

9

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 202564



WOODWORKING

10

W
O

O
DW

O
RK

IN
G

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 2025 65



10

W
O

O
DW

O
RK

IN
G

 MRP: �16,950

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Saw blade bore
Saw blade diameter
Cutting depth
Cutting depth
Weight without cable
Scope of supply:
Allen key WAF 5, 
Parallel guide, Saw blade

84672200
06016230F1
1,400 W
5,200 rpm
20 mm
184 mm
(90°) 67 mm
(45°) 48 mm
4.1 kg

 MRP: �22,250

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Saw blade bore
Saw blade diameter
Cutting depth
Cutting depth
Weight without cable
Scope of supply:
Allen Key, Wrench,
Saw blades

84672200
06015A20F0
2,050 W
0-5,300 rpm
25 mm
235 mm
(90°) 85 mm
(45°) 65 mm
7.6 kg

CIRCULAR SAW                       GKS 190 Professional

CIRCULAR SAW                               GKS 235 Turbo Professional

Technical Specifications

Technical Specifications

 MRP: �12,000

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
Blade diameter/bore size
No-load speed
Max. depth of cut at
Cutting depth at
Cutting depth at
Weight 
Scope of supply:
Parallel guide,
Circular saw blade, Allen key

84672200
06016C30F0
1,300 W
184/20 mm
5,220-6,380 rpm
0° 64 +/-1
90° 64 mm
45° 45 mm
3.9kg

CIRCULAR SAW                       GKS 130 Professional

Technical Specifications

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 202566
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MITERSAW                                                                                                       GCM 254  Professional

 MRP: �32,150

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
Cutting capacity,0°
Cutting capacity,45° incline
No-load speed
Saw blade diameter
Saw blade bore
Weight
Scope of supply:
1 x circular saw blade, 
Optiline Wood, 254 x 2.8/1.8 x 30 mm, 
40T, Dust Bag, Allen Key

84659100
0601B520F0
1,750 W
90 mm
130 mm
5,000 rpm
255 mm
25.4 mm
11.5 kg

Technical Specifications

*With Blade

MITERSAW                                                      (Coming Soon) GCM 340-305 D Professional

 MRP: �XX,XXX

HSN code
Part no.
Power
Disc size
No-load speed
Miter range
Max. horizontal capacity 90º
Max .vertical capacity 90º
Cutting line indication
Scope of supply:

84659100
0601B600F0
1,800 W
305 mm
4,100 rpm
52º/60º
340 mm
105 mm
LED

Technical Specifications

TABLE SAW                         GTS 254 Professional

 MRP: �37,100

HSN code
Part no.
Cutting depth
Rip cut capacity
Power
Saw blade diameter
Overload/restart protection
Table size
Weight with stand
Scope of supply:
1 x circular saw blade, 
Expert for Wood, 254 x 2.5/1.8 x 25.4 mm, 
40 & Metal Stand

84672200
0601B450F0
0”/45” 80/55 mm
545 mm
1,800/15A
254 mm
Yes
55 x 555 mm
24.4 kg

Technical Specifications

TABLE SAW                      GTS 10 J Professional

 MRP: �1,07,850

HSN code
Part no.
Max. cutting capacity 
on the right
Max. cutting capacity 
on the left
Incline setting
Power
Saw blade diameter
Table size
Scope of supply:
Wood disc

84672200
0601B305F0
635 mm

255 mm
 47 ° L/2 ° R
1,800 W
254 mm
642 x 634 mm

Technical Specifications

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 2025 67
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JIGSAW                                                                                                                GST 680 Professional

 MRP: �6,250

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
Stroke rate at no load 
Cutting depth
Weight

Scope of supply:
1 Wood blade, 1 Allen key 

84672200
06015B40F0
500 W
800-3,100 spm
68 mm
2.08 kg

Technical Specifications

JIGSAW                          GST 90   Professional

 MRP: �22,550

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load stroke rate
Cable length
Cutting depth in wood
Cutting depth in aluminium
Cutting depth in non-alloyed
steel
Weight

84672200
060158F0F0
650 W
500-3,100 spm
2.5 m
90 mm
20 mm
10 mm

2.6 kg

Technical Specifications

Scope of supply:
Dust extraction set,
Carry case, Hex key WAF 5,
Anti-splinter guard,
5 x jigsaw blade T 144 D

PLANER                    GHO 6500  Professional

 MRP: �12,350

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Planing width
Max. cutting depth
Weight
Scope of supply:
Allen key, Parallel guide,
Sharpening device for HSS blade,
Setting gauge for HSS blade 

84672900
06015960F0
650 W
16,500 rpm
82 mm
2.6 mm
2.8 kg

Technical Specifications

 PLANER         (Coming Soon) GHO 16-82 Professional

 MRP: �XX,XXX

HSN code
Part no.
Torque (soft/hard/max.)*
No-load speed (1st /2nd)*
Battery type
Chuck capacity, min./max.
Battery voltage
Weight excl. battery*
Torque settings
Packaging dimensions (WxLxH)
Scope of supply:

84672900
06015962F0
31/60/- Nm
0 -600/0-1,900 rpm
Lithium-Ion
1.5 / 13 mm
18.0 V
1.1 kg
20+1
256x331x112 mm

Technical Specifications

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 202568
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RANDOM ORBIT SANDERS                          (Coming Soon) GHO 10-82 Professional

 MRP: �13,400

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
Adjustable rebating depth
No-load speed
Cutting width
Cutting depth max.
Weight without cable
Scope of supply:
Guide bracket,
Single-ended open-jaw 
spanner, Stop bracket

84672900
06015940F1
710 W
0-9 mm
16,500 rpm
82 mm
1 mm
2.5 kg

Technical Specifications

 MRP: �17,750

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Recess
Cutting width
Max. cutting depth
Weight
Scope of supply:
Dust bag, Parallel guide
Auxilary blade 

84672900
06015A40F0
710 W
18,000 rpm
9 mm
82 mm
2.6 mm
2.8 kg

RANDOM ORBIT SANDERS                   GHO 26-82 D  Professional

Technical Specifications

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 2025 69
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ORBITAL SANDERS                                  GEX 125-1 AE  Professional

 MRP: �11,250

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
Sanding pad diameter
No-load speed
Orbital stroke rate
Eccentricity
Oscillating circuit diameter
Weight
Scope of supply:
Microfilter dust box & 
Sanding disc

84672900
06013875F2
250 W
125 mm
7,500-12,000 rpm
15,000-24,000 opm
1.25 mm
2.5 mm
1.3 kg

ORBITAL SANDERS                                       GEX 34-150  Professional

 MRP: �24,150

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Orbital stroke rate
Orbit diameter
Pad diameter
Weight
Scope of supply:
Vac Adapter, Dust bag,
Medium Pad 150mm

84672900
06013728F0
340 W
4,500-12,000 rpm
9,000-24,000 opm
4 mm
150 mm
2.4 Kg

Technical Specifications

Technical Specifications

RANDOM ORBIT SANDERS                                           GEX 125  Professional

 MRP: �7,500

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
Sanding pad diameter
No-load speed
Orbital stroke rate
Eccentricity
Weight
Scope of supply:
dust collection bag & 
Sanding disc

84672900
06013A80F0
290 W
125 mm
7,500-12,000 rpm
15,000-24,000 opm
1.3 mm
1.4 kg

Technical Specifications

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 202570
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 MRP: �9,600

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Sanding sheet size
Sanding plate size
Weight

Scope of supply:
Carton box,
3 Sanding sheets

84672900
06012980F0
190 W
12,000 rpm
230 mm x 93 mm
182 mm x 92 mm
1.5 kg

ORBITAL SANDER                      GSS 2300 Professional

Technical Specifications

ROUTER                            GKF 550 Professional

 MRP: �9,100

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Bit size
Weight

Scope of supply:
Parallel guide, Roller guide,
Template guide, Spinners,
Straight bit

84672900
06016A00F0
550 W
33,000 rpm
6 /¼” mm
1.4 kg

ROUTER                        GOF 130  Professional

 MRP: �16,450

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Bit holder
Router bit diameter
Weight
Scope of supply:
Wrench, Parallel guide, Template
guide, Dust extraction adapter,
Centering pin, Guide roller,
Collet 8 mm, Collet 6 mm

84672900
06016B70F0
1,300 W
11,000-28,000 rpm
6 - 8.0 mm
40 mm
3.5 kg

Technical Specifications

Technical Specifications

 ORBITAL SANDER                                                                        GSS 140 Professional

 MRP: �4,900

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
No-load orbital stroke rate
Orbital diameter
Sanding sheet dimension
Sanding plate dimension
Weight
Scope of supply:
Wood sanding sheet 3 pcs 

84672900
06012A80F1
220 W
14,000 rpm
28,000 opm
1.5 mm
114 x 140 mm
101 x 112 mm
1.1 kg

Technical Specifications

VARIABLE
SPEEDSOFT GRIP

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 2025 71
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HSN code
Part no.
Power input
Stroke rate
Stroke length
Blade change
Max. cutting depth in wood
Max. cutting depth in metal
Weight
Scope of supply:
1 x reciprocating saw blade
S 1126 BEF, Allen key 

84672200
06016B10F0
1,200 W
0-3,000 per min.
29 mm
SDS
220 mm
20 mm
3.7 kg

All Purpose/Recipsaw                                                    GSA 120 Professional

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 21,050

HSN code
Part no.
Voltage
Rated power
No-load speed
Stroke length
Cutting capacity
(metal pipe/wood board)
Weight
Scope of supply:

84672200
06016C70F0
220-230 V
1,250 W
0-3,000 rpm
30 mm
150/230 mm

3.7 kg

All Purpose/Recipsaw                            (Coming Soon) GSA 12-30 Professional

Technical Specifications

 MRP: XX,XXX

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
Stroke rate at no load
Stroke length
Cutting depth in wood
Cutting depth in metal
Profiles and metal pipes
Weight

84672200
060164E2F0
1,300 W
0-2,900 spm
28 mm
220 mm
20 mm
175 mm
4.1 kg

RECIPSAW                   GSA 1300 PCE  Professional

Technical Specifications

Scope of supply:
Carrying case,
1 x reciprocating saw blade S 2345 X,
1 x reciprocating saw blade S 123 XF

 MRP: 28,450

HSN code
Part no.
Input power
No-load Speed
Flow Rate
Weight

Scope of supply:
1x Nozzle

84145920
06019M40F0
650 W
16,000 rpm
3.7 m3/min.
1.7 kg

Technical Specifications

BLOWER                                                                                                     New!  GBL 650 Professional

 MRP: 4,800

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 202574
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Weight

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
Vacuum pressure
Air Flow
Dust tank capacity gross
Tank capacity net dry/wet
Main filter class

Scope of supply:
3M Hose, Elbow, Crevice 
nozzle,Floor nozzle set,
Adapter, Tubes (2 pcs), 
Plastic bags (5 pcs)

Scope of supply:
1 x combi brush nozzle, 2 x Disposal bag
1 x combi PT adapter, 1 x hose
1 x main filter, 1 x curved tube

85081100
060197C0F0
1,250 W
200 mbar
63 L/Sec
25 L
21/16 L
H13 HEPA
9 kg

VACUUM CLEANER                    GAS 12-25 Professional

Technical Specifications

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
Container (gross/net)
Max. airflow
Max. vacuum pressure
Weight
*Tool Socket for connecting Power Tools.
Scope of supply:
Crevice nozzle, Carton box,
3M anti-static hose, Elbow,
Tubes (2pcs), Plastic bags, 
Floor nozzle set 

*Blowing Hose has to be
purchased separately

*Blowing Hose has to be
purchased separately

85081100
06019E51F0
1,100 W
15/8 L
53 L/Sec
270 mbar
6 kg

VACUUM CLEANER                    GAS 15 PS Professional

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 23,600

 MRP: 27,650

HSN code
Part no.
Max. power input (Turbine)
Container volume, gross/net
Vacuum turbine (Kpa)
Airflow turbine (L/sec)
Max. vacuum pressure (turbine) 
Filter cleaning system
Weight

85081100
06019M00F0
1,200 W
40L/28L
24
80
240 mbar
Automatic
14 kg

VACUUM CLEANER                   GAS 400 A Professional

Technical Specifications

New!

 MRP: 59,850

HSN code
Part no.
Input power
No-load Speed
Flow Rate
Weight

Scope of supply:
Deep Hole Nozzle
Standard Nozzle
Extension nozzle
Flexible Connection
Dust bag

85081100
06019804F5
820 W
16,000 rpm
4.5 m3/min.
2.25 kg

Technical Specifications

BLOWER                                                                                                             GBL 82-270 Professional

 MRP: 8,250

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 2025 75



HSN code

Part no.
Max. power input (Turbine)
Container volume, gross
Container volume, net
Container volume, net, water
Filter surface area
Max. volume flow rate (Turbine)
Max. vacuum pressure (Turbine)
Weight
*Tool Socket for connecting Power Tools.

Scope of supply:
5 m anti-static hose, Elbow, 
Crevice nozzle, Floor nozzle set,
Disposal bag, Tool sleeve

85081100

06019C33F0
1,200 W
55 L
43 L
40 L
6.150 cm2

74  L/sec
254  mbar
16.2 kg

VACUUM CLEANER           GAS 55 M AFC Professional

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 1,41,300

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 202576
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HSN code

Part no.
Power input
Temperature max.
Adjustable temp steps
Air flow rate
Infinitely variable
airflow control
Durability
Weight

84672900

06012A64F0
2,000 W
50-630°C
Yes
~150/500 litre/min.
No

500-750 h
0.55 kg

Technical Specifications

Technical Specifications

HEAT GUN                          GHG 20-60  Professional

METAL SURFACE FINISH                                                                               GPO 950 Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Power
Variable speed
Grinding spindle thread
Stick pad diameter
Max. accessory diameter
Weight
Scope of supply:
Supporting disc, Wrench
Polishing sponge, Auxiliary handle

84672900
06013A20F0
950 W
600-2,100 rpm
M14
  165 mm
180 mm
2.3 kg

Technical Specifications

HEAT GUN                                                                                                         GHG 20-63 Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
Temperature range
Adjustable temperature
Steps
Air flow rate
Durability
Weight
Scope of supply:
Glass Protection Nozzle,
Surface nozzle, welding shoe,
Reduction nozzle, Reflector nozzle

84672900
06012A62F0
2,000 W
50-630°C
Yes

150-500 litre/min.
600 h
0.65 kg

Scope of supply:
Carton Box

Technical Specifications

HEAT GUN                                                                                                              GHG 180 Professional

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
Max. temperature
Air flow rate
Over-heat Protection
Weight

84672900
060194D0F0
1,800 W
60/350/50° C
350/350/550 lpm
Yes
0.75 kg

Scope of supply:
Hot Air Nozzle  MRP: 4,400

 MRP: 12,500

 MRP: 14,150

 MRP: 13,200

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 2025 77
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HSN code
Part no.
No-load speed
Grinding spindle thread
Rubber sanding plate
Power input
Weight
Scope of supply:
M14/M16 adapter,
Auxiliary handle, Spacer disc,
Auxiliary D-handle,
Wrench, Polishing pads 

84672900
06013890F1
750-3,000 rpm
M14
180 mm
1,250 W
2.5 kg

METAL SURFACE FINISH                                                      GPO 12 CE (Promo) Professional

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 21,150

HSN code
Part no.
Input power
Speed range
Disc size
Spindle size for 06013A23G0
Spindle size for other versions
Weight
Speed selection
Soft start
Scope of supply:

84672900
06013A23F0
1100 W
900-3800 rpm
180 mm
5/8"
M14
2.1 kg
Yes, 6 levels
Yes 

METAL SURFACE FINISH                                (Coming Soon) GPO 11-180 S Professional

Technical Specifications

 MRP: XX,XXX

DRYWALL SCREWDRIVER                        GTB 650 Professional

 MRP: �13,700

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Torque, max.
Bit holder
Weight

Scope of supply:
Carry case

84672100
06014A20F0
650 W
0-5,000 rpm
12 Nm
1/4" internal hexagon
1.4 kg

Technical Specifications

 MRP: �1,60,500

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
Torque max. (hard/soft)
Rated speed
Tool holder
Bolt diameter Max.
Weight
Scope of supply:
Auxiliary handle,
Hanging loop 

84672100
06014351F3
920 W
1,000/500 Nm
860 rpm
1" Sq. Drive
M 30
7.3 kg

IMPACT WRENCH                           GDS 30 Professional

Technical Specifications

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 202578
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PAINT AND CEMENT PUTTY MIXER                            New! GRW 140 Professional

 MRP: �10,950

HSN code
Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Torque, max.
Tool holder
Speed selection
Soft start
Carbon brush
Weight
Scope of supply:
1 X Stirrer Basket, 
M14, 140 mm

84798200
06011C40F0
1,400W
480/750 rpm
35/23 Nm
M14
2 speed
Yes
Yes
4.2 kg

Technical Specifications

HSN code
4 Part no.
Power input
No-load speed
Sanding pad diameter
Sanding sheet diameter
Weight
Scope of supply:
Carry case, 1 x soft pad set,
1 x sanding sheet,
3 x cable clip  

84672900
06017D40F0
550 W
340-910 rpm
215 mm
225 mm
4.8 kg

DRYWALL SANDER                                                        GTR 550 Professional

Technical Specifications

 MRP: 40,300

HSN Code
Part No.
Power Input
No-load chain speed
Chain bar length
Max. cutting capacity
Tool weight

84672200
06012B60F0
1,200 W
max. 12 m/s
335 mm
250 mm
4.7 kg

Technical Specifications

AERATED CONCRETE CUTTER                                                    New! GAC 250 Professional

Scope of supply:
Carton box
1x Guide rail,
1x Saw chain,
1x Sprocket wheel, Protective cover

 MRP: 22,300

HSN code
Part no.
Rated power input
No-load speed
Grinding spindle thread
Grinding head, diameter
Weight

Scope of supply:
Clamp key, Carry case,
Diamond Grinding head 125 mm, 
3 x replacement brush rings

84672900
06017760F0
1,500 W
9,300 rpm
M 14
125 mm
2.6 kg

Concrete Grinder                                                                             GBR 15 CAG Professional

Technical Specifications

*Tool comes with 1 No. Bosch Concrete grinding wheel

 MRP: 87,800

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 2025 79
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CARRYING CASES

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 2025 81



 MRP: �3,200

HSN code       39231090
Part number       1600A001RV
Material        Plastic
Application        For use with L-Boxx 3D
Weight        0.81 kg

Scope of supply:
Thin drawer for L-BOXX-3D

Technical Specifications

CARRYING CASES                         I-BOXX 53 

Technical Specifications

 MRP: �3,100

HSN code        39231090
Part number        1600A001RW
Material        Plastic
Application        For use with L-Boxx-3D
Weight        0.87 kg

Scope of supply:
Thin drawer for L-BOXX-3D

CARRYING CASES                         I-BOXX 72

 MRP: �1,450

HSN code          39231090
Part number          1600A007SF
Material          PP
Maximum load          1.5 kg
Weight          0.3 kg

CARRYING CASES                  L-BOXX Mini 2.0 Professional

Technical Specifications

 MRP: �3,800

HSN code         42021990
Part number          1600A003BJ
Length          480 mm
Width          300 mm
Height          280 mm
Weight          1.5 kg

CARRYING CASES                                                                                              MEDIUM TOOL BAG 

Technical Specifications

68
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 MRP: �6,150

HSN code            39231090
Part number          1600A012G2
Material          ABS
Weight          2.8 kg

CARRYING CASES                             L-BOXX 238 Professional

Technical Specifications

 MRP: �4,400

HSN code        39231090
Part number        1600A012FZ
Material        ABS
Suitable for        All types of Power Tools
Weight        1.8 kg

CARRYING CASES                        L-BOXX 102 Professional

Technical Specifications

 MRP: �4,500

HSN code        39231090
Part number        1600A012G0
Material        ABS
Application        For use with L-Boxx-3D
Weight       2.2 kg

CARRYING CASES                L-BOXX 136 Professional

Technical Specifications

69
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 MRP: �4,400

HSN code         42021990
Part number          1600A003BK
Length          550 mm
Width          350 mm
Height          350 mm

CARRYING CASES                    LARGE TOOL BAG - 55 x 35 x 35

Technical Specifications

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 2025 83



 MRP: �8,200

HSN code                 39231090
Part number          1600A012G3
Material          ABS
Suitable for                        All types of Power Tools
Weight          3.0 kg

STORAGE BOXES                            L-BOXX 374 Professional

Technical Specifications

STORAGE BOXES                           L-BOXX 306 Professional

 MRP: �10,350

HSN code          39231090
Part number          1600A001RU
Material          ABS
Product Type          LS-BOXX Tool Storage
Weight          3.85 kg

Technical Specifications

 MRP: �6,950

HSN code          39231090
Part number          1600A00222
Material          ABS
Weight          2.3 kg

STORAGE BOXES                         LT-BOXX 170  Professional

Technical Specifications
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Symbols and their meaning.

Guide Rail
For precise cuts.

"Plus-clean" System
Electromagnetic filter
cleaning for clean filter
surfaces and lasting
suction power.

Removable Cable

Handle

Carrying Case

Slim Grip
Slim Grip

Spindle Lock
Faster, easier disc tool
changing.

High Torque

Adjustable Cutter
Clearance
Screw to adjust the cutter
clearance according to
sheet thickness.

LBOXX
Intelligent system for
transport and storage.

2 in 1 Dual Tool Holder
Easily switch between
screwdriving and bolting
applications

Bosch SDS System
Fast, tool-free changing of
application tools.

Bosch SDS-pro System
For fast, tool-free
changing of grinding discs.

SDS-plus Tool Holder
Optimum power transfer.
For Rotary Hammers in
the 2Kg; 4kg class.

SDS-max Tool Holder
Optimum power transfer.
For Rotary Hammers and
Demolition Hammers from
the 5kg class onwards.

Electronic
Speed preselection for
adjusting to suit any
application.

Constant Electronic
Power booster for heavy
loads. Constant speed,
even under load.

Torque Control
Torque preselection for
uniform screwdriving of a
large number of screws.

Anti-Rotation
Interruption of power
transfer.

Overload Clutch

Forward/Reverse
Rotation
For inserting and
removing screws.

Lithium-ion Technology
No self-discharge. No
memory effect.

Anti-rotation Protective
Guard
Stands firm, even if the
disc breaks.

Brake System
The brake reduces the
run-out time of the disc by
up to 80%.

Kick-Back Stop
More protection: the
tool shuts down when
jammed.

Restart Protection
Prevents the tool from
automatically starting up
after a power cut.

Dust Extraction
Directly into the integral
dust bag on the machine
and/or using an all-
purpose dust extractor.

Direct Cooling
For high overload
capability and a long
service life.

Starting Current
Limitation
For a safe start.

Saw Blade Pendulum
Action
Adjustable 3-stage
or 4-stage saw blade
pendulum action.

Inox
For a perfect finish on
stainless steel

Easy-Fit
A perfect fit for paper with
hook and loop fastening
and for rolls of paper.

Fine Depth Adjustment
Scale accurate to 1/10 mm
for precise routing work.

Turbo Blower
Blower for optimum view
of the cutting line.

Double Insulation

Speed

Light Weight

Auto-Lock
For fastest possible tool changes with
one hand.

Turbo Power
More power for faster working.

Woodrazor
Extremely sharp blades and an exact
fit.

Laser Class 3R
Laser class for various measuring
tools.

Laser Class 2
Laser class for measuring tools.

Bosch Wood Protection System
For preventing damage.

Bosch Full Force Technology
For eliminating wasted power and
space.

Vibration Control
Patented vibration damping system.

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 2025 85
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Part Number HSN Code MRP �Model  NumberCategory

CORDLESS

06019H21L1
06019H2181
06019H2281
06019K70L1
06019C50K1
06019G80F0
06019G80F1
06019F60F0
06019G9082
06019J9180
06019K30F0
06019H50F0
06019H5082
06019N30F2
06019G81F2
06019K91F0
06019K91F1
06019K31F2
06019J51L0
06019N31F2
06019N31F0
06019F00F0
06019E00F6
06019G51F0
06019L60L0
06019N20F2
06019G42F0
06019N21F2
06019N21L0
06019J23F0
06019M50F1
06019K00F0
06019K00K1
06019J85F0
06019J85L1
06019M1080
06019N8080
0611927080
06119240F0
1600A02BW0
06119241J0
0611914082
06019H90F0
06019H90K0
06019N90F0
06019N90K0
06019J40F0
06019J4002
06019N40F1
06019M6000
06019H91K0
06019F51L0
06019C62L0
06016C12L1
06015B5080
06015B30L3
06013A5080
06016A5080
06016C00L0
06019K5080

Screwdriver
Screwdriver
Screwdriver
Drywall Screwdriver 
Rotary Tool
Drill Drivers
Drill Drivers
Drill Drivers
Drill Drivers
Drill Drivers
Drill Drivers
Drill Drivers
Drill Drivers
Drill Drivers
Impact Drill Drivers
Impact Drill Drivers
Impact Drill Drivers
Impact Drill Drivers
Impact Drill Drivers
Impact Drill Drivers
Impact Drill Drivers
Impact Driver
Impact Driver
Impact Driver
Impact Driver
Impact Driver
Impact Wrench
Impact Wrench
Impact Wrench
Impact Wrench
Impact Wrench
Impact Wrench
Impact Wrench
Impact Wrench
Impact Wrench
Impact Wrench
Ratchet Wrench
Rotary Hammers 1-2KG
Rotary Hammers 1-2KG
Dust Extractor
Rotary Hammers 1-2KG
Rotary Hammers 1-2KG
Small Angle Grinder
Small Angle Grinder
Small Angle Grinder
Small Angle Grinder
Small Angle Grinder
Small Angle Grinder
Small Angle Grinder
Small Angle Grinder
Small Angle Grinder
Blower / Leaf vacuum
Vacuum cleaners
Circular Saws
Planers
Jigsaws
Random Orbit Sanders
All purpose/Recipsaw
All purpose/Recipsaw
Rivet Gun

84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
XXXXXXXX
84672100
84672100
85081100
84672100
84672100
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84145920
85081100
84672200
84672900
84672200
84672900
84672200
84672200
84672900

5,600
6,100
6,800
14,600
8,900
12,900
8,100
29,150
11,250
12,900
18,250
28,300
15,000
9,750
14,000
16,350
12,250
20,200
31,850
10,200
22,350
17,650
29,600
31,150
15,980
18,500
41,200
32,000
XX,XXX
37,000
25,000
51,000
20,200
66,800
33,700
41,000
XX,XXX
XX,XXX
45,300
8,250
XX,XXX
86,850
40,300
17,050
31,100
12,650
48,700
22,250
36,000
22,450
19,100
10,200
10,200
20,200
17,250
16,050
10,750
29,400
21,950
81,200

Bosch GO 2 (Till stock last)
Bosch GO 2.0 Kit (Till stock last)
Bosch GO 3 Kit (New!)
GTB 185-LI (Solo)
GRO 12V-35 (Solo)
GSR 120-LI
GSR 120 + 1x2.0Ah
GSR 12V-15 FC
GSR12V-30 (Solo)
GSR 12V-35 HX (Solo)
GSR 185-LI Kit
GSR 18V-50 (Till Stock last)
GSR 18V-50 (Solo) (Till Stock last)
GSR 18V-65 (Solo) (New!)
GSB 120-LI Kit
GSB 183-LI (2-Battery) Kit (New!)
GSB 183-LI (1-Battery) Kit (New!)
GSB 185-LI Kit
GSB 18V-150 C (Solo)
GSB 18V-65, (Solo) (New!)
GSB 18V-65 Kit (New!)
GDR 120-LI Kit
GDR 12 V-EC
GDR 180-LI (Till stock last)
GDR 18V- 220 C (Solo) (New!)
GDR 18V-215 (New!)
GDX 18V-200 C (Till stock last)
GDX 18V-285 (New!)
GDX 18V-285 (Solo) (New!)
GDS 18V-200
GDS 18V-350 (New!)
GDS 18V-400
GDS 18V-400 (Solo)
GDS 18V-1050 H
GDS 18V-1050 H (Solo)
GDS 18V-1600 HC (Solo) (New!)
GRC 18V-60 (Solo) (Coming Soon)
GBH 18V-18 (Coming Soon)
GBH 185-LI
GDE 12 Dust Extractor - for GBH 185
GBH 18V-22 X One Chuck (Coming Soon)
GBH 18V-34 CF (Solo)
GWS 180-LI (100mm Kit)(2B+1C) (Till stock last)
GWS 180-LI (100mm) (Solo) (Till stock last)
GWS 18V-8 (100mm Kit) (New!)
GWS 18V-8 (100mm) (Solo) (New!)
GWS 18V-10 (100mm Kit)(2B+1C) (Till stock last)
GWS 18V-10 (125mm) (Solo) (Till stock last)
GWS 18V-11 S (100mm Kit) (New!)
GWS 18V-15 S (125mm) (Solo) (New!)
GWX 180-LI (100mm Solo) (Till stock last)
GBL 18V-120 (Solo)
GAS 18V-1 (Solo)
GKS 185-LI (Solo)
GHO 185-LI (Solo) (New!)
GST 185-LI (Solo)
GEX 185-LI (Solo)
GSA 18V-LI C compact (Solo) (Till Stcok last)
GSA 185-LI (Solo)
GRG 18V-16 C (Solo)

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 202580 This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 202586



Part Number HSN Code MRP �Model  NumberCategory

BATTERY

SMALL ANGLE GRINDER

LARGE ANGLE GRINDER

METALWORKING

1600A00F6X
1600A001CG
1600A00163
1600A001Z9
1600A0193L
1600A0193N
1600A021L7
1600A022V0
1600A022V1
1600A022V3
1600A022V4
1600A022V2

Battery-Packs
Battery-Packs
Battery-Packs
Battery-Packs
Battery-Packs
Battery-Packs
Chargers
Chargers
Chargers
Battery-Packs
Battery-Packs
Battery-Packs

85076000
85076000
85076000
85076000
85076000
85076000
85044030
85044030
85044030
85076000
85076000
85076000

3,400
5,250
7,150
9,600
12,000
19,450
3,275
3,600
4,600
10,100
14,900
18,650

GBA 12V 2.0Ah
GBA 18V 2.0Ah
GBA 18V 4.0Ah
GBA 18V 5.0Ah
ProCore 4.0Ah battery (18V)
ProCore 8.0Ah battery (18V)
GAL 12V-20
GAL 12V-40
GAL 18V-40
GAL 12V-40 + 2x GBA 12V 2.0Ah
GAL 18V-40 + 2x GBA 18V 2.0Ah
GAL 18V-40 + 2x GBA 18V 4.0Ah

060137505F
060137505M
06013943F0
06013943F2
06013943F1
06013940F3
06013960F1
060137515A
06013961F0
06013A60F0
06018242F1
06017C40F2
06017A30F1
06017D50F0

Small Angle Grinder
Small Angle Grinder
Small Angle Grinder
Small Angle Grinder
Small Angle Grinder
Small Angle Grinder
Small Angle Grinder
Small Angle Grinder
Small Angle Grinder
Small Angle Grinder
Small Angle Grinder
Small Angle Grinder
Small Angle Grinder
Small Angle Grinder

84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
XXXXXXXX

4,150
4,650
5,600
5,600
5,560
5,800
7,050
6,200
9,200
10,950
13,300
23,300
23,600
XX,XXX

GWS 600
GWS 600 + Carbon Brush (New!)
GWS 800
GWS 800 + 2 Cutting, 1 Grinding
GWS 800 + 1 Diamond Wheel (New!)
GWS 750-100
GWS 900-100
GWS 6-125
GWS 900-125 S
GWS 12-125 S
GWS 14-125 CI
GWX 17-125 S
GWS 18-125 L
GWS 20 SB (Coming Soon)

06018C00F0
06018C10F0
06018C20F0
06018C30F0
06018C23F0
06018C33F0
06018C61F0
06018C71F0
06018G00F0
06018G10F0

Large Angle Grinder
Large Angle Grinder
Large Angle Grinder
Large Angle Grinder
Large Angle Grinder
Large Angle Grinder
Large Angle Grinder
Large Angle Grinder
Large Angle Grinder
Large Angle Grinder

84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900

14,300
15,650
19,900
21,800
21,050
23,000
23,560
24,500
40,000
43,150

GWS 2200-180
GWS 2200-230
GWS 24-180
GWS 24-230
GWS 24-180 JZ
GWS 24-230 JZ
GWS 27-180 PR (New!)
GWS 27-230 PR (New!)
GWS 30-180 B
GWS 30-230 B

06012240F0
06012B50F0
06012211F0
060127A3F0
060127A4F0
0601B373F0
0601B560F0
0601B371F0
0601B372F0

Straight Grinder
Straight Grinder
Straight Grinder
BT Grinders
BT Grinders
BT Chop-/Multicutsaw
BT Chop-/Multicutsaw
BT Chop-/Multicutsaw
BT Chop-/Multicutsaw

84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672200
84672200
84672200
84672200

12,150
30,500
32,300
15,450
24,650
19,400
20,300
23,600
25,500

GGS 3000 L
GGS 30 LS
GGS 28 LCE (Till stock last)
GBG 35-15
GBG 60-20
GCO 220
GCO 230 (New!)
GCO 14-24
GCO 14-24 J

ROTARY & IMPACT DRILLS
06011A95F1
06014775F0
06011B00F1
06011B40F0
06012161FK
06011A03F0
06011A03F1
06011A03F2
06012161F4
06012161F8
06012281F0
06011A21F1

Rotary Drills
Rotary Drills
Rotary Drills
Rotary Drills
Impact Drills
Impact Drills
Impact Drills
Impact Drills
Impact Drills
Impact Drills
Impact Drills
Impact Drills

84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100

3,700
7,650
17,850
1,32,500
4,350
4,700
9,600
7,300
9,100
9,100
12,550
19,000

GBM 350
GBM 13 RE
GBM 1600 RE
GBM 50-2
GSB 450
GSB 600
GSB 600 (100 Pc Kit)
GSB 600 (Wrap Set Kit)
GSB 10 RE KIT (100 Pc Kit)
GSB 500 RE KIT (100 Pc Kit)
GSB 16 RE
GSB 20-2 RE
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Part Number HSN Code MRP �Model  NumberCategory

ROTARY HAMMERS

DEMOLITION HAMMERS

DIAMOND/STONE CUTTER

WOODWORKING

06112A60F0
06112721F1
0611251755
06112537F0
06112671F0
06113321F0
06112690F0
06112780F0
06112650F0
06112660F0

Rotary Hammers 1-2KG
Rotary Hammers 1-2KG
Rotary Hammers 1-2KG
Rotary Hammers 1-2KG
Rotary Hammers 1-2KG
Rotary Hammers 4KG
Rotary Hammers >=5KG
Rotary Hammers >=5KG
Rotary Hammers >=5KG
Rotary Hammers >=5KG

84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100

11,550
17,550
21,850
23,600
26,350
50,900
66,650
68,950
1,21,850
1,45,650

GBH 220
GBH 2-24 DRE
GBH 2-26 RE
GBH 2-26 DRE
GBH 2-28 DV
GBH 4-32 DFR
GBH 5-40 D
GBH 6-42 C (New!)
GBH 8-45 DV
GBH 12-52 DV

06113386F1
06113388F1
06113387F0
06113370F0
06113168F2
06113360F0
06113440F0
06113351F0
061130A0F0

Demolition Hammers
Demolition Hammers
Demolition Hammers
Demolition Hammers
Demolition Hammers
Breakers
Breakers
Breakers
Breakers

84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100
84672100

29,150 
xx,xxx
36,750
50,000
64,050
1,13,650
1,06,500
1,57,700
3,13,050

GSH 500 Hex
GSH 5 HX (Coming Soon)
GSH 500 Max
GSH 5
GSH 11 E
GSH 11 VC
GSH 14 C
GSH 16-30
GSH 27 VC

06013930F1
06013A40F1
06013A41F0

Diamond/Stone Cutter
Diamond/Stone Cutter
Diamond/Stone Cutter

84672900
84672900
84672900

6,300
6,650
7,800

GDC 120 (Till stock last)
GDC 140
GDC 141

06016C30F0
06016230F1
06015A20F0
0601B520F0
0601B600F0
0601B450F0
0601B305F0
06015B40F0
060158F0F0
06015960F0
06015962F0
XXXXXXXXXX
06015A40F0
06013A80F0
06013875F2
06013728F0
06012A80F1
06012980F0
06016A00F0
06016B70F0

Circular Saws
Circular Saws
Circular Saws
Mitersaw
Mitersaw
Table Saws
Table Saws
Planers
Planers
Planers
Planers
Random Orbit Sanders
Random Orbit Sanders
Random Orbit Sanders
Orbital Sanders
Orbital Sanders
Jigsaws
Jigsaws
Routers
Routers

84672200
84672200
84672200
84659100
84659100
84672200
84672200
84672200
84672200
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900
84672900

GKS 130
GKS 190
GKS 235 Turbo
GCM 254
GCM 340-305 D (Coming Soon)
GTS 254
GTS 10 J (Till stock last)
GST 680
GST 90
GHO 6500
GHO 16-82 (Coming Soon)
GHO 10-82 (Coming Soon)
GHO 26-82 D
GEX 125
GEX 125-1 AE
GEX 34-150
GSS 140
GSS 2300
GKF 550
GOF 130

SPECIALITY TOOLS
84672200
84672200
84672200
84145920
85081100
85081100
85081100
85081100
85081100
84672900
84672900
84672900

All Purpose/recipsaw
All Purpose/recipsaw
All Purpose/recipsaw
Blower
Blower
Vacuum Cleaners
Vacuum Cleaners
Vacuum Cleaners
Vacuum Cleaners
Heat Guns
Heat Guns
Heat Guns

06016B10F0
06016C70F0
060164E2F0
06019M40F0
06019804F5
06019E51F0
060197C0F0
06019M00F0
06019C33F0
060194D0F0
06012A62F0
06012A64F0

GSA 120 (Till stock last)
GSA 12-30 (Coming Soon)
GSA 1300 PCE
GBL 650 (New!)
GBL 82-270
GAS 15 PS
GAS 12-25
GAS 400 A (New!)
GAS 55 M AFC
GHG 180
GHG 20-63
GHG 20-60

12,000
16,950
22,250
32,150
XX,XXX
37,100
1,07,850
6,250
22,550
12,350 
XX,XX
XX,XXX
17,750
7,500
11,250
24,150
4,900
9,600
9,100
16,450

21,050
XX,XXX
28,450
4,800
8,250
23,600
27,650
59,850
1,41,300
4,400
12,500
14,150
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Part Number HSN Code MRP �Model  NumberCategory

SPECIALITY TOOLS

STORAGE SOLUTIONS

06013A20F0
06013A23F0
06013890F1
06014A20F0
06014351F3
06011C40F0
06017D40F0
06012B60F0
06017760F0

Metal Surface Finish
Metal Surface Finish
Metal Surface Finish
Screwdriver
Impact Wrench
Mixer
Drywall Sander
Aerated Concrete Cutter
Concrete Grinder

84672900
84672900
84672900
84672100
84672100
84798200
84672900
84672200
84672900

13,200
XX,XXX
21,150
13,700
1,60,500
10,950
40,300
22,300
87,800

GPO 950
GPO 11-180 S (Coming Soon)
GPO 12 CE Promo
GTB 650
GDS 30
GRW 140 (New!)
GTR 550
GAC 250
GBR 15 CAG

1600A007SF
1600A001RV
1600A001RW
1600A003BJ
1600A012FZ
1600A003BK
1600A012G0
1600A012G2
1600A00222
1600A012G3
1600A001RU

Carrying Cases
Carrying Cases
Carrying Cases
Carrying Cases
Carrying Cases
Carrying Cases
Carrying Cases
Carrying Cases
Carrying Cases
Carrying Cases
Carrying Cases

39231090
39231090
39231090
42021990
39231090
42021990
39231090
39231090
39231090
39231090
39231090

1,450
3,200
3,100
3,800
4,400
4,400
4,500
6,150
6,950
8,200
10,350

L-BOXX Mini 2.0
I-BOXX 53 
I-BOXX 72
Medium Tool bag
L-BOXX 102
Large Tool Bag
L-BOXX 136
L-BOXX 238
LT-BOXX 170
L-BOXX 374
L-BOXX  306
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WARRANTY TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Power Tools from Bosch are guaranteed against all materials and manufacturing defects for a period of 
1 year from the date of purchase. In the event of failure of the tools due to material and manufacturing 
defects, we undertake to repair the tools free of charge, provided we are satisfied that:

The Power Tool has not been tampered with.
The failure has occurred due to manufacturing/material defects.
The Power Tool has been purchased from an accredited dealer.
The claim has been referred to one of the Bosch Authorized Service Centres along with the 
Power Tool, guarantee card and original tool purchase receipt or invoice.

All normal wear and tear parts like carbon brush, bearings, o-rings etc.
Installation to wrong voltage, over load and wrong application.
Use other than in accordance to handling instructions.
Unauthorized repair carried out.
Damage due to any unit caused by accident, misuse, wilful damage, normal wear, claims 
arising from loss, fire or other calamities caused by nature or in any way being tampered with.

*Check with Local Bosch representative for Hot Air Gun Warranty.

This warranty does not cover:
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GWS Professional GWS 800 Professional

NON-GENUINE

GENUINE

                         CHECK IF YOUR PRODUCT  IS 

ORIGINAL OR DUPLICATE
Before you invest in any tools, make sure they are authentic. Use                               
to check the legitimacy of your products and avoid fake items.

Ensure your tool is genuine by scanning the QR code on the product box.

Stay safe and verify your purchase

Locate the QR code on both the product and the box.

Scan the code to access the Beconnected app.
Download the app if it's not yet installed.

Verify tool details in the app.

If details are missing, contact your ASM for help 
or Tollfree number: 1800 425 8665 

BEWARE OF FAKES!

STEPS:

SCAN ME
TO REGISTER

This price list supersedes all previous editions. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice,  for actual  MRP  please check the product. Edition 2025 91







Bosch Limited, Power Tools Division 
Post Box No. 3000, Hosur Road, Adugodi, Bangalore
Karnataka- 560030

      www.facebook.com/BoschPTindia Edition: March 2025

Customer Contact Center

1800 425 8665
Email: bpt@in.bosch.com

www.bosch-pt.co.in
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